
2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Friday Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.18 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA CC Fancy Little Cowgirl  $139.00
2 14.242 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki  $  92.00
3 14.248 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money   

***2D***
1 14.732 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ The Dirty Ole Dance  $119.00
2 14.793 Aubrey Smith Binghamton, NY Dazzling Doris  $  79.00
3 14.856 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY TLS Little Lynx   
4 14.94 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL Peppy Lil Cowgirl   
5 14.957 Katie Diaz New Milford, PA Bluebyyou   
6 15.007 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Chardonnays Moon Jet   
7 15.059 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ French N Memories   
8 15.171 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Belle   

***3D***
1 15.296 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL OSU Sunny Skyline  $  79.00
2 15.394 Emma Macdougall Berkley, MA Sweet Dreams Alison  $  53.00
3 15.508 Georgia Warner Marathon, NY Blackburns Classy   
4 15.805 Marcy Titus Cato, NY Whoz Whiz N Diamonds   
5 15.888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA Jets Magnolia Shiner   
6 16.117 Julia Monnett West Milford, NJ Razzlen N' Dazzlen   
7 16.155 Bailey Snyder Millerton, PA Hay Ima Bossy Doc   

***4D***
1 16.462 Hannah Surdis Lakeville, MA Sweet D BBQ  $  59.00
2 16.503 Madisyn Malloy Walden, NY Baby Belle  $  40.00
3 16.947 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Docs Rajun Skip Poco   
4 17.599 Avery Diaz New Milford, PA Sparkplug   
5 777 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC SH Fames The Game   
5 777 Kayla Dibella Walden, NY Miss Gemini   
5 777 Maggie Allen Gardiner, NY Gambling On Copper   
5 777 Kate Mcgranahan Middletwn Spg, VT HI Brow Remedy   
5 777 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ Gotti Be Early   
5 777 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Red Sky In Heaven   
5 777 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Dreams Of Corona   
5 777 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA A H Mias Cowboy   

13 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY RM Fishin Floozie   
13 888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA JK Agree To Disagree   
13 888 Staci Alesandro Rutherford, NJ Corona   
13 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY Boaz N Groves   
13 888 Alexandra Ladka Warwick, NY Belle   

Payback:  $660.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Friday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.593 Lori Harper Hermitage, PA Sun Frost Red Legacy  $134.00
2 14.596 Beth Penland Stoneboro, PA Pals Little Peanut  $  90.00
3 14.647 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA JWS First Toast   
4 14.686 Shelley Stephenson Spencerville, ON This Treasures Astar   
5 14.8 Christine Esslinger Kingsley, PA Hawk   
6 14.961 Judy Lemmond Dallas, PA Style N Fame   
7 15.047 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive   
8 15.083 Jacqueline Davis West Coxsackie, NY Bar Two Shamrock   

***2D***
1 15.512 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Eddtion  $115.00
2 15.537 David Atwood Whitney Point, NY Yeah Im Famous  $  77.00
3 15.585 Roger Bracken Nanty Glo, PA High Booties Bug   

***3D***
1 15.791 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY VSB Eva Career Diva  $  77.00
2 15.833 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Lion On The Bar  $  51.00
3 16.071 Donna Bracken Nanty Glo, PA Holy Dash Wonder   
4 16.17 Terri Foster Goffstown, NH PFF Perks Flitterbug   
5 16.285 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Sam Im Famous   
6 16.359 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Taka Chance On Kari   

***4D***
1 16.612 Cindy Miner Whitingham, VT Down Town Streaking  $  58.00
2 17.073 Pam Reid Albion, IL Lady Lemon Bar  $  38.00
3 19.105 Laura Derrick Hudson Falls, NY Hoosier Wicked Redneck   
4 777 Sherri Pennanen Lockport, NY JK Soul Train   
4 777 Carolyn Richens Pittsfield, ME Sheza Streakn Main-ah   
4 777 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Im A Snow Baby   
4 777 Barbara Baker Cheswick, PA QT Dunit   
4 777 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Zooming To Kill   
4 777 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Mollie Jo Stinson   
4 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON HR Socks On Fire   
4 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON Whatever Shes Got   
4 777 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Fame Stricken Stella   
4 777 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY Grayson Time   
4 777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Frenchmans Dance   

15 888 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash   
 Payback   $640.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Friday Open Results
 Race 1 327 Entries
Men's 20 Entries
Women's 101 Entries
Youth 35 Entries
Senior 32 Entries

Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 
***1D***

1 13.988 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC One Famous Chance  $  1,736.00
2 14.18 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA CC Fancy Little Cowgirl  $  1,408.00
3 14.242 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki  $  1,244.00
4 14.248 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money  $  1,080.00

***2D***
1 14.519 Patricia Galway Cleveland, NY Caronas First Star  $  1,151.00
2 14.593 Lori Harper Hermitage, PA Sun Frost Red Legacy  $     863.00
3 14.596 Beth Penland Stoneboro, PA Pals Little Peanut  $     719.00
4 14.618 Tammy Hill New Milford, PA Briscos French Gal  $     575.00
5 14.647 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA JWS First Toast  $     479.00
6 14.658 Chris Blane Brantford, ON Heavens Cashindashn  $     384.00
7 14.686 Shelley Stephenson Spencerville, ON This Treasures Astar  $     336.00
8 14.692 Megan Mccauley Tunkhannock, PA Royal Lady Dash  $     288.00
9 14.724 Georgette Cardinale Preston, MD Run Aroun' Sue   

10 14.732 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ The Dirty Ole Dance   
11 14.734 Katelyn Manley Lothian, MD Miss Dixies Edition   
12 14.793 Aubrey Smith Binghamton, NY Dazzling Doris   
13 14.8 Christine Esslinger Kingsley, PA Hawk   
14 14.804 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC Carolina Fame   
15 14.811 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD Real Slim Shady   
16 14.815 Sherry Desellems Memphis, NY Rebels Frosty Revenge   
17 14.841 Katie Mcgrain Fairview, PA Maggie Quik Six N The Straw   
18 14.856 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY TLS Little Lynx   
19 14.866 Kelly Tinelli Clayton, NY Bets Stylish Cat   
20 14.896 Mollie Musacchio Blossvale, NY Hot Roddin Bella   
21 14.917 Isabel Edwards Fenwick, ON Quick Boy   
22 14.919 Roseann McHale Carneys Point, NJ Shilohs Rockin Stone   
23 14.925 Liz Jennings Broadalbin, NY Fastest Jet N Town   
24 14.94 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL Peppy Lil Cowgirl   
25 14.951 Emilie Holloran Cornwall, NY Pistol Annie   
26 14.957 Katie Diaz New Milford, PA Bluebyyou   
27 14.958 Emma Smith Greene, NY Nex Favorite Bully   
27 14.958 Vicki Mockler Westerlo, NY Good Brews Hard To Find   
29 14.961 Judy Lemmond Dallas, PA Style N Fame   
30 14.967 Kelly Llewellyn Bloomsburg, PA Mojos Dashn Rancher   
31 14.977 Viktoria Alonso Smithtown, NY Alive & Fired Up   
32 14.98 Kelley Jones Fombell, PA Jacks Heart Of Gold   

***3D***
1 14.991 Ali Teel Montrose, PA I Love Streakin  $     827.00
2 15.006 Ashley Havrilla Hamilton, NY Miss Martha On Fire  $     620.00
3 15.007 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Chardonnays Moon Jet  $     517.00
4 15.01 Jessica Sherman Ballston Spa, NY Zena  $     414.00
5 15.011 Stephanie Jerominek Camden, NY Don't Invite Trouble  $     311.00



5 15.011 Christina Waters Exeter, ME Seven French Socks  $     311.00
7 15.034 Katelyn Papa South Gibson, PA Caballo Del Strait  $     241.00
8 15.047 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive  $     207.00
9 15.059 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ French N Memories   

10 15.083 Jacqueline Davis West Coxsackie, NY Bar Two Shamrock   
11 15.087 Rachelle Foster De Kalb Junction, NY Soulas Tenina   
12 15.096 Hannah Proulx Raymond, NH Ima Jettin Passem   
13 15.097 Anika Althouse Kingsley, PA Dashin Thru Shawnee   
14 15.099 Addison Foster De Kalb Jct, NY Jazmin   
15 15.101 Emma Brown Middlebury, VT Plain Little Sister   
16 15.109 Mckenzie Small York, ME Shorts In A Wad   
17 15.11 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY Classy's Special Dazzle   
18 15.12 Alyssa Czekai Honesdale, PA Miracle Spirit Dance   
19 15.137 Saige Lupco Hillsborough, NJ WB Pixie Sticks   
19 15.137 Clea Remington West Salem, OH Newts Streakin Annie   
21 15.138 Tom Sharpstene Hermon, NY Getta Lotta Ladies   
22 15.163 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC Jack My Memories   
23 15.171 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Belle   
24 15.197 Sarah Papa South Gibson, PA S'More   
25 15.199 Ashley Butler Cheektowaga, NY My Shot @ Vegas   
26 15.229 Jessie Purdum New Milford, PA Grinder   
27 15.231 Laurie Barrett Bridport, VT Powerful Starlight   
28 15.233 Jen Dube Boulter, ON Mojo Jones   
29 15.245 Amy Galway Cleveland, NY Peppys Bully   
30 15.25 Mckenzie Small York, ME Jess Annie Up   
31 15.288 Lauren Rhen Thurmont, MD Ima Panama U Betta Worry   
31 15.288 James Colgan Poughquag, NY Ima Two Eyed Pistol   
33 15.296 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL OSU Sunny Skyline   
34 15.305 Debby Hagan Dansville, NY Eye Winner Too   
35 15.306 Jane Simpson Merrimac, MA Dash   
36 15.307 Kristina Boyce Lisle, NY AA Australasian Shadow   
37 15.317 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Nexs Favorite Day   
38 15.328 Stacy Feaser Shippensburg, PA Eye In The Flame   
39 15.335 Dennis Kingston Desboro, ON Prayer Of Promises   
40 15.348 Jordan Nyman Wellsville, NY Scooter   
41 15.353 Abby Bukowski Martville, NY Don't Play With Me   
42 15.356 Ashley Patterson Gansevoort, NY Kansas   
43 15.361 David Stowell Sayre, PA Not Dunn Being Cool   
44 15.37 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY RF Frenchman Sign   
45 15.373 Sidney Jenkins East Greenbush, NY Two Kings Over Jack   
46 15.394 Emma Macdougall Berkley, MA Sweet Dreams Alison   
47 15.402 Jessica Adams Amsterdam, NY Go Kart   
48 15.406 Sarah Atwood Whitney Point, NY Peptos Spark Girl   
49 15.422 Macksi Warner Marathon, NY Definitely Carter   
50 15.427 Harold Weaver Belfast, NY Shes Got The Touch   
50 15.427 Sophie Sordo Orchard Park, NY RNR TR Smart Mate   
52 15.428 Alexandria Maher Geneva, NY Poco Perfection Buck   
53 15.456 Rebecca Sleeman Youngsville, PA Do Be Famous   
54 15.467 Cindy Schreckengost Blossvale, NY Hollywood Firewater   
55 15.474 Lori Eshelman Union Dale, PA Trippin In Diamonds   
56 15.486 Adele Bennett New Milford, PA Devils Quarterback   
57 15.493 Becky Lawrence Bridport, VT WH Express Shake   



58 15.494 Jesse Feaser Shippensburg, PA Fanci Streaker   
59 15.495 Clarisse Schwamb Bohemia, NY Hoosier Rocket Rose   
59 15.495 Ashleigh Knecht Newark Valley, NY Frenchmans Pirate   
61 15.508 Georgia Warner Marathon, NY Blackburns Classy   
62 15.509 Georgette Cardinale Preston, MD Perky Is Alive   
63 15.512 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Eddtion   
64 15.521 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Pepito Red   
65 15.522 Debbie Soule Hamilton, NY Command Frost   
66 15.528 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Sugars Moonfire   
67 15.537 David Atwood Whitney Point, NY Yeah Im Famous   
68 15.54 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD   
69 15.544 Hannah Cronk Amsterdam, NY Eye Two Rock   
70 15.562 Angelina Adams Amsterdam, NY Maggie   
71 15.58 Summer Olney Hannibal, NY Bustininoujetcash   
72 15.585 Roger Bracken Nanty Glo, PA High Booties Bug   
72 15.585 Erin Salma Highland, NY Cats Red Candy   
74 15.604 Amie Spangenberg Akron, NY Kros Dark Pine   
75 15.607 Christen Brown Wyalusing, PA CC My Eminence   
75 15.607 Tanya Montour Hagersville, ON Clues Rooster   
77 15.64 Dawn Bellis Nichols, NY Cash   
78 15.667 Madison Garan Lagrangeville, NY TRS Skipn N Dashin   
79 15.669 Lori Brown Middlebury, VT Pegis Quest   
80 15.676 Lindsey Denman Auburn, NY Jezabelle   
81 15.715 Kimberly Harris Kerhonkson, NY Ricocheting Whiskey   
82 15.717 Wendy Macdonald Dover, PA Calm Like A Bomb   
83 15.722 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick   
84 15.736 Savannah Goddeau Champlain, NY ER Warrior   
85 15.745 Terri Bowman Lockwood, NY Lenas Tarbug   
86 15.747 Robin Serafini Ulster, PA Get The Red Out   
87 15.765 Kassidy Gladu Chester, NH Chrissy Jean   
88 15.768 Mike Marone Phillipston, MA SS Operating With Cash   
89 15.77 Tammy Van Etten Hannibal, NY Tonto   
90 15.773 Terri Simzer Lisbon, NY Bubba Dee Hancock   
91 15.791 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY VSB Eva Career Diva   
92 15.797 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Secoya   
93 15.805 Gracie Johnson Rome, PA Jessie   
93 15.805 Marcy Titus Cato, NY Whoz Whiz N Diamonds   
95 15.822 Carol Rapp East Berne, NY TRS Reverend Zevi   
96 15.825 Josie Darling Endicott, NY Smoke In The Disco   
97 15.833 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Lion On The Bar   
98 15.837 Dustin Schwamb Bohemia, NY Sucha Ansen Kid   
99 15.845 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Flaming Sugar Water   

100 15.869 Corey Shelp Montrose, PA Nickles To The Bank   
101 15.876 Sarah Atwood Whitney Point, NY Fire N Tha Bar   
102 15.881 Teresa Randall Concord, VT Gata Quixote Maide   
103 15.888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA Jets Magnolia Shiner   
104 15.95 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH Badgers Smart D Chex   
105 15.962 Brandi Whorrall Sherburne, NY Nixon Dabalito Ross   
106 15.974 Marissa Churchill Bradford, NH Arwen   

***4D***
1 15.991 Morgan Seamans Binghamton, NY Calamity Jane  $     665.00
2 16.006 Amber Manzer Horseheads, NY Bold Hunt For Cash  $     499.00



3 16.014 Donald Light Binghamton, NY TRS Melody Boy  $     416.00
4 16.023 Sarah Miles Addison, NY Sugar And Sauce  $     333.00
5 16.026 Christine Atwood Whitney Point, NY She Can Fire  $     250.00
5 16.026 Sabrina Bowman Lockwood, NY Jesse Bar Tari  $     250.00
7 16.044 Jessica Martin Ballston Spa, NY Ima Diva  $     194.00
8 16.051 Debbie Nalley East Greenbush, NY Twiggs  $     166.00
9 16.057 Gloria Acosta Troy, NY Lizabeths Lil Storm   

10 16.071 Donna Bracken Nanty Glo, PA Holy Dash Wonder   
11 16.079 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Ms Sugar Cash   
12 16.083 Georgette Cardinale Preston, MD Im A Special Jewel   
13 16.098 Heather Cook Churubusco, NY Stage Coach Run   
14 16.101 Corey Mcneill Underhill, VT Rocks   
15 16.109 Samantha Eyster Canajoharie, NY VF Red Tari   
16 16.115 Margaret Kennedy Warner, NH Ziva   
17 16.116 Christina Waters Exeter, ME Guys Cash Legacy   
18 16.117 Julia Monnett West Milford, NJ Razzlen N' Dazzlen   
18 16.117 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Turbo   
20 16.125 Julia Dillon Eaton, NY KK Enterprise   
21 16.142 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Nitro   
22 16.155 Bailey Snyder Millerton, PA Hay Ima Bossy Doc   
23 16.156 Kristine Lewis Liberty, NY Silver   
24 16.17 Terri Foster Goffstown, NH PFF Perks Flitterbug   
25 16.179 Andrew Evans Auburn, NY Prada   
26 16.184 Pepper Cronk Amsterdam, NY Katara   
27 16.21 Emily Bowen Pittsford, VT Chase   
28 16.218 Danielle Montour Hagersville, ON Chasin Ladybug S   
29 16.227 Martha Gross Wilson, NY Annie Rey Freckles   
30 16.239 Jim Heckler Gansevoort, NY Sparky   
30 16.239 Kaylee Rumrill Wells, VT Miss High Pride   
32 16.247 Kolton Bellis Nichols, NY Piney River Shadow   
33 16.265 James Colgan Poughquag, NY Lil Frosted Jet   
34 16.268 Julie Sullivan Jeffersonvlle, VT Deuce   
35 16.275 Bethane Wright Weedsport, NY Dirty Diamond   
36 16.282 William Dingman Berkshire, NY Non Stop Money Chic   
37 16.285 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Sam Im Famous   
38 16.292 Tammy Schmeier Sidney, NY Native Frenchman   
39 16.296 Emilie Holloran Cornwall, NY Bill Me Later   
40 16.322 Madison Smith Washingtonvle, NY Frosty Boonsmal   
41 16.331 Pam Weaver Belfast, NY Gems Gotta Gun   
42 16.34 Cheyenne Spelman Marshfield, MA VF Heza Peppy Doc   
43 16.341 Marcia Shults Canajoharie, NY Bet The Dime   
44 16.359 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Taka Chance On Kari   
45 16.39 Kenneth Schwamb Bohemia, NY BS Sunshine N Firewater   
46 16.411 Nicole Dow Derry, NH Star By Badge   
47 16.441 Taylor Fidler West Monroe, NY CZ Hollywood Tipster   
48 16.462 Hannah Surdis Lakeville, MA Sweet D BBQ   
49 16.472 Brandi Whorrall Sherburne, NY Frostmanslildevil   
50 16.503 Madisyn Malloy Walden, NY Baby Belle   
51 16.511 Ryleigh Goodliff Fillmore, NY MC Forks First   
52 16.512 Carley Chaffee Eden, VT Yeager   
53 16.539 Sohela Dhillon Binghamton, NY Seis Fols Dash   
54 16.588 Laurie Schultz Cato, NY Im A Dark CoStar   



55 16.598 Hailey Byam Oneonta, NY Reba   
56 16.612 Cindy Miner Whitingham, VT Down Town Streaking   
57 16.623 Michelle Bowman Lockwood, NY Roany   
58 16.643 Madison Ghysels Sussex, NJ Impulsive Invite   
59 16.649 Chelsea Coady Blossvale, NY Jets Flying Bullet   
60 16.651 Kassidy Brown Middlebury, VT Ima Blackburn Jet   
61 16.703 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ Midnight Toker   
62 16.719 Samantha Briggs Ballston Spa, NY Shin E Devil   
63 16.754 Jessica Judd Holland, VT DHR Dynamite Doc   
64 16.766 Jamie Galizia Memphis, NY Hot Shot   
65 16.865 Jennifer Kappler Windsor, NY Dashin Taro   
66 16.939 Eva Linder Marietta, NY Smart Snappy Chic   
67 16.946 Anna Yeoman Cornwall, NY Honky Tonk Tonka   
68 16.947 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Docs Rajun Skip Poco   
69 16.955 Rachel Sherman Ballston Spa, NY Dinkys One Shot   
70 17.001 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Bug The Bully   
71 17.007 Sarah Smith West Topsham, VT Candyman   
72 17.009 Lisa Cronk Amsterdam, NY Romi   
73 17.073 Pam Reid Albion, IL Lady Lemon Bar   
74 17.108 Kahlianne Jones Zelienople, PA JJ Honor Thy Sun   
75 17.231 Laura Passwaters Bridgeville, DE Belle Starr   
76 17.236 Katie Maurer Berne, NY TRS Sling Shot   
77 17.363 Heather Cook Churubusco, NY Vino Selection   
78 17.39 Patti Mccullough Prospect, PA JJ Albert The Great   
79 17.484 Kali Sharpstene Hermon, NY Booorey   
80 17.564 Margaret Kennedy Warner, NH Shawne Fly   
81 17.599 Avery Diaz New Milford, PA Sparkplug   
82 17.685 Brittany Toner Union Springs, NY Karma Dun Right   
83 17.906 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY EGBJ Redneck Earle   
84 18.079 Emily Spicer Memphis, NY Violets Baby Face   
85 18.14 Katie Flood - Gerow Benton, ME SF Diamonds & Dreams   
86 18.161 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Moonshine Mike   
87 18.251 Amanda Dingman Berkshire, NY Rock On This   
88 18.857 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash   
89 19.105 Laura Derrick Hudson Falls, NY Hoosier Wicked Redneck   
90 19.559 Rylee Santana Marlboro, NY Kansas   
91 20.432 Kandi Cook Kirkwood, NY Aint Too Tarred   
92 20.612 Viktoria Alonso Smithtown, NY Domingo   
93 20.718 Chelsi Mitchell Highland, NY Lady Sage   
94 21.529 Mandy Hart Jamesville, NY She's A Hot Mess Express   
95 777 Chris Papa South Gibson, PA Howie   
95 777 Debby Hagan Dansville, NY Draw Sixy   
95 777 Mason Penland Stoneboro, PA Speed Tickets Bug Me   
95 777 Kim Manley Lothian, MD Watch Me Go Joe   
95 777 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY Bet Tigers Tuff   
95 777 Alysha Laflam Charlestown, NH Runnin For Honor   
95 777 Sarah Atwood Whitney Point, NY CB Heza Fast Guy   
95 777 Chris Blane Brantford, ON CE Fire Down Below   
95 777 Katelyn Manley Lothian, MD Panama Black Reserve   
95 777 Natalie Davis Waterbury, VT Royal   
95 777 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC SH Fames The Game   
95 777 Kate Mcgranahan Middletwn Spg, VT HI Brow Remedy   



95 777 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA A H Mias Cowboy   
95 777 Mandy Campbell Swanton, VT Firewater Val   
95 777 Gabby Albertina Walton, NY TNT Olena Jane   
95 777 Roseann McHale Carneys Point, NJ Kitty Ivey   
95 777 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC My Famous Lover   
95 777 Carolyn Richens Pittsfield, ME Sheza Streakn Main-ah   
95 777 Joyce Heckler Gansevoort, NY Cricket   
95 777 Holly Hurlburt Guilford, NY Tex   
95 777 Summer Olney Hannibal, NY Ten Goldseeker   
95 777 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Zooming To Kill   
95 777 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Mollie Jo Stinson   
95 777 Kristin Isenberg Whitney Point, NY Reba's French Miracle   
95 777 Kailyn Braddock Middleboro, MA Gotcha Money Honey   
95 777 Kailyn Braddock Middleboro, MA Special Mamma Jamma   
95 777 Teresa Shattuck Oxford, NY Spirit Magic Pride   
95 777 Barbara Baker Cheswick, PA QT Dunit   
95 777 Krista Curpier Cooperstown, NY Clover   
95 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON HR Socks On Fire   
95 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON Whatever Shes Got   
95 777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Frenchmans Dance   
95 777 Robin Mc Donald Jackson, NJ WCA Indy   
95 777 Clea Remington West Salem, OH Good As Money   
95 777 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Im A Snow Baby   
95 777 Sherri Pennanen Lockport, NY JK Soul Train   
95 777 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ First Smart Diva   
95 777 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Bebe   
95 777 Donald Light Binghamton, NY A Frost Te Bug   
95 777 Deanna Bowman Lockwood, NY Youra Styla Star   
95 777 Matthew Schwamb Bohemia, NY Sheza Dan Good Time   
95 777 Clare Miller New Market, MD My Big Katie   
95 777 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY Grayson Time   
95 777 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Red Sky In Heaven   
95 777 Kahlianne Jones Zelienople, PA JJ Totally Frosted   
95 777 Sarah Rogers Grafton, VT Charlie   
95 777 Garen Macdonald Dover, PA Gambler   
95 777 Jaclyn Trapp Marstons Mills, MA Cutters Double Rondo   
95 777 Kelly Hauk Woodstock, CT Dancing In My Chips   
95 777 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ Gotti Be Early   
95 777 Peyton Flood-hapworth Clinton, ME Bo T Zan Gold   
95 777 Lee Soule I I I Hamilton, NY A Gallant Storm   
95 777 Taylor Bowman Lockwood, NY Diaman H Lena N Sug   
95 777 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Fame Stricken Stella   
95 777 Dani Hill North Dighton, MA Shortcake   
95 777 Mckenzie Small York, ME RP Miss Roses   
95 777 Brandi Whorrall Sherburne, NY Town Gossip   
95 777 Sophia Labarge Champlain, NY Over The Moon   
95 777 Bonnie Waters Bradford, ME Jessie   
95 777 Julie Parenti Wallkill, NY Peanut   
95 777 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Dreams Of Corona   
95 777 Samantha Eyster Canajoharie, NY Easy Nancy Bars   
95 777 Jordyn Leonette Wallkill, NY Valentine   
95 777 Lizzie Jablonka Poughquag, NY Shes Too Modern   



95 777 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY Rowdie's Mr Twister   
95 777 Logan Davis Duxbury, VT Amie   
95 777 Maggie Allen Gardiner, NY Gambling On Copper   
95 777 Jennifer Snyder Millerton, PA Idaho Hobby   
95 777 James Colgan Poughquag, NY Lil Frosted Firefly   
95 777 Tammy Lindsay Port Crane, NY Indy   
95 777 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY War Revenue   
95 777 Kayla Dibella Walden, NY Miss Gemini   

167 888 Staci Alesandro Rutherford, NJ Corona   
167 888 Marie Russo Highland, NY Three Timing Special   
167 888 Alexandra Ladka Warwick, NY Belle   
167 888 Doreen Higham Millbrook, NY Moon Dasher   
167 888 Alaina Adams Amsterdam, NY Cat Daddy   
167 888 Mark Boudreau Coxsackie, NY Good Ole Country   
167 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY RM Fishin Floozie   
167 888 Ashley Weiser Grand Island, NY Spot This Detail   
167 888 Alyssa Beres Saddle Brook, NJ Miffs Super Skip   
167 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY Boaz N Groves   
167 888 Jessica Hempfling Hillsboro, NH Dunit By The Doc   
167 888 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash   
167 888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA JK Agree To Disagree   
167 888 Rita Silva Provincetown, MA Ayer   
167 888 Patrick Law Watertown, NY Romeo Melody   
167 888 Cathy Hill Marstons Mills, MA BT Dashers Slaton   
167 888 Cathy Hill Marstons Mills, MA Stetson   
167 888 Mark Boudreau Coxsackie, NY Shake It For Tina   
167 888 Katelyn Gerow Oakland, ME Jump N On Go   

 Payback:   $16,484.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Friday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.18 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA CC Fancy Little Cowgirl  $   283.00
2 14.242 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki  $   212.00
3 14.248 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money  $   141.00
4 14.593 Lori Harper Hermitage, PA Sun Frost Red Legacy  $     71.00
5 14.596 Beth Penland Stoneboro, PA Pals Little Peanut   
6 14.618 Tammy Hill New Milford, PA Briscos French Gal   
7 14.647 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA JWS First Toast   

***2D***
1 14.686 Shelley Stephenson Spencerville, ON This Treasures Astar  $   242.00
2 14.692 Megan Mccauley Tunkhannock, PA Royal Lady Dash  $   182.00
3 14.732 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ The Dirty Ole Dance  $   121.00
4 14.8 Christine Esslinger Kingsley, PA Hawk  $     61.00
5 14.841 Katie Mcgrain Fairview, PA Maggie Quik Six N The Straw   
6 14.856 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY TLS Little Lynx   
7 14.917 Isabel Edwards Fenwick, ON Quick Boy   
8 14.925 Liz Jennings Broadalbin, NY Fastest Jet N Town   
9 14.951 Emilie Holloran Cornwall, NY Pistol Annie   

10 14.957 Katie Diaz New Milford, PA Bluebyyou   
11 14.961 Judy Lemmond Dallas, PA Style N Fame   
12 14.967 Kelly Llewellyn Bloomsburg, PA Mojos Dashn Rancher   
13 14.977 Viktoria Alonso Smithtown, NY Alive & Fired Up   
14 15.006 Ashley Havrilla Hamilton, NY Miss Martha On Fire   
15 15.01 Jessica Sherman Ballston Spa, NY Zena   
16 15.011 Stephanie Jerominek Camden, NY Don't Invite Trouble   
16 15.011 Christina Waters Exeter, ME Seven French Socks   
18 15.059 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ French N Memories   
19 15.083 Jacqueline Davis West Coxsackie, NY Bar Two Shamrock   
20 15.087 Rachelle Foster De Kalb Junction, NY Soulas Tenina   
21 15.096 Hannah Proulx Raymond, NH Ima Jettin Passem   
22 15.097 Anika Althouse Kingsley, PA Dashin Thru Shawnee   
23 15.12 Alyssa Czekai Honesdale, PA Miracle Spirit Dance   
24 15.137 Saige Lupco Hillsborough, NJ WB Pixie Sticks   
24 15.137 Clea Remington West Salem, OH Newts Streakin Annie   

***3D***
1 15.199 Ashley Butler Cheektowaga, NY My Shot @ Vegas  $   162.00
2 15.231 Laurie Barrett Bridport, VT Powerful Starlight  $   121.00
3 15.307 Kristina Boyce Lisle, NY AA Australasian Shadow  $     81.00
4 15.317 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Nexs Favorite Day  $     40.00
5 15.356 Ashley Patterson Gansevoort, NY Kansas   
6 15.428 Alexandria Maher Geneva, NY Poco Perfection Buck   
7 15.456 Rebecca Sleeman Youngsville, PA Do Be Famous   
8 15.474 Lori Eshelman Union Dale, PA Trippin In Diamonds   
9 15.486 Adele Bennett New Milford, PA Devils Quarterback   

10 15.493 Becky Lawrence Bridport, VT WH Express Shake   
11 15.521 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Pepito Red   
12 15.522 Debbie Soule Hamilton, NY Command Frost   
13 15.528 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Sugars Moonfire   
14 15.667 Madison Garan Lagrangeville, NY TRS Skipn N Dashin   
15 15.715 Kimberly Harris Kerhonkson, NY Ricocheting Whiskey   



16 15.722 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick   
17 15.773 Terri Simzer Lisbon, NY Bubba Dee Hancock   
18 15.791 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY VSB Eva Career Diva   
19 15.797 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Secoya   
20 15.833 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Lion On The Bar   
21 15.845 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Flaming Sugar Water   
22 15.888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA Jets Magnolia Shiner   
23 15.95 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH Badgers Smart D Chex   
24 16.006 Amber Manzer Horseheads, NY Bold Hunt For Cash   
25 16.026 Christine Atwood Whitney Point, NY She Can Fire   
26 16.044 Jessica Martin Ballston Spa, NY Ima Diva   
27 16.071 Donna Bracken Nanty Glo, PA Holy Dash Wonder   
28 16.079 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Ms Sugar Cash   
29 16.101 Corey Mcneill Underhill, VT Rocks   
30 16.115 Margaret Kennedy Warner, NH Ziva   
31 16.117 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Turbo   
32 16.142 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Nitro   
33 16.156 Kristine Lewis Liberty, NY Silver   

***4D***
1 16.503 Madisyn Malloy Walden, NY Baby Belle  $   121.00
2 16.539 Sohela Dhillon Binghamton, NY Seis Fols Dash  $     91.00
3 16.588 Laurie Schultz Cato, NY Im A Dark CoStar  $     61.00
4 16.612 Cindy Miner Whitingham, VT Down Town Streaking  $     30.00
5 16.643 Madison Ghysels Sussex, NJ Impulsive Invite   
6 16.703 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ Midnight Toker   
7 16.754 Jessica Judd Holland, VT DHR Dynamite Doc   
8 17.685 Brittany Toner Union Springs, NY Karma Dun Right   
9 17.906 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY EGBJ Redneck Earle   

10 777 Clea Remington West Salem, OH Good As Money   
10 777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Frenchmans Dance   
10 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON Whatever Shes Got   
10 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON HR Socks On Fire   
10 777 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Mollie Jo Stinson   
10 777 Lizzie Jablonka Poughquag, NY Shes Too Modern   
10 777 Carolyn Richens Pittsfield, ME Sheza Streakn Main-ah   
10 777 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Im A Snow Baby   
10 777 Gabby Albertina Walton, NY TNT Olena Jane   
10 777 Mandy Campbell Swanton, VT Firewater Val   
10 777 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC SH Fames The Game   
10 777 Jaclyn Trapp Marstons Mills, MA Cutters Double Rondo   
10 777 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ Gotti Be Early   
10 777 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA A H Mias Cowboy   
10 777 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY Bet Tigers Tuff   
10 777 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY Grayson Time   
10 777 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Bebe   
10 777 Tammy Lindsay Port Crane, NY Indy   
10 777 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ First Smart Diva   
10 777 Julie Parenti Wallkill, NY Peanut   
30 888 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash   
30 888 Marie Russo Highland, NY Three Timing Special   
30 888 Doreen Higham Millbrook, NY Moon Dasher   
30 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY Boaz N Groves   



30 888 Alyssa Beres Saddle Brook, NJ Miffs Super Skip   
30 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY RM Fishin Floozie   
30 888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA JK Agree To Disagree   

 Payback   $2,020.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Friday Men's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 13.988 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC One Famous Chance  $140.00

***2D***
1 14.658 Chris Blane Brantford, ON Heavens Cashindashn  $120.00
2 14.804 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC Carolina Fame   
3 14.811 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD Real Slim Shady   

***3D***
1 15.047 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive  $  80.00
2 15.11 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY Classy's Special Dazzle   
3 15.512 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Eddtion   
4 15.537 David Atwood Whitney Point, NY Yeah Im Famous   
5 15.54 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD   
6 15.585 Roger Bracken Nanty Glo, PA High Booties Bug   
7 15.768 Mike Marone Phillipston, MA SS Operating With Cash   

***4D***
1 16.359 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Taka Chance On Kari  $  60.00
2 777 Mason Penland Stoneboro, PA Speed Tickets Bug Me
2 777 Chris Blane Brantford, ON CE Fire Down Below   
2 777 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC My Famous Lover   
2 777 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Fame Stricken Stella   
2 777 Lee Soule I I I Hamilton, NY A Gallant Storm   
2 777 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY Rowdie's Mr Twister   
2 777 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY War Revenue   
9 888 Patrick Law Watertown, NY Romeo Melody   

Payback  $400.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Saturday Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.168 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA CC Fancy Little Cowgirl  $   205.00
2 14.265 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY TLS Little Lynx  $   170.00
3 14.304 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Belle  $   136.00
4 14.465 Katie Diaz New Milford, PA Bluebyyou  $   102.00
5 14.468 Aubrey Smith Binghamton, NY Dazzling Doris  $     68.00
6 14.475 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL OSU Sunny Skyline   
7 14.578 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ The Dirty Ole Dance   

***2D***
1 14.68 Emma Smith Greene, NY Nex Favorite Bully  $   176.00
2 14.68 Isabelle Decker Bainbridge, NY Abby  $   146.00
3 14.715 Mckenzie Small York, ME Shorts In A Wad  $   118.00
4 14.721 Alyssa Czekai Honesdale, PA Miracle Spirit Dance  $     75.00
4 14.721 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC SH Fames The Game  $     75.00
6 14.806 Isabelle Decker Bainbridge, NY Wrecker   
7 14.877 Madison Garan Lagrangeville, NY TRS Skipn N Dashin   
8 14.882 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Little D   
9 14.883 Kate Mcgranahan Middletwn Spg, VT Hi Brow Remedy   

10 14.889 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Chardonnays Moon Jet   
11 14.925 Emma Brown Middlebury, VT Plain Little Sister   
12 14.945 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL Peppy Lil Cowgirl   
13 14.957 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ Gotti Be Early   
14 15.011 Josie Darling Endicott, NY Wind It Up Easy   
15 15.049 Sarah Papa South Gibson, PA S'More   
15 15.049 Matthew Schwamb Bohemia, NY Sheza Dan Good Time   
17 15.065 Mollie Musacchio Blossvale, NY Hot Roddin Bella   
18 15.083 Sophie Sordo Orchard Park, NY RNR TR Smart Mate   
19 15.109 Marcy Titus Cato, NY Whoz Whiz N Diamonds   
20 15.115 Georgia Warner Marathon, NY Blackburns Classy   

***3D***
1 15.222 Kassidy Gladu Chester, NH Chrissy Jean  $   125.00
2 15.226 Addison Foster De Kalb Jct, NY Jazmin  $   104.00
3 15.27 Jordyn Leonette Wallkill, NY Pistol Annie  $     83.00
4 15.346 Sydney Lanphear Camden, NY Hanks Legal Brat  $     62.00
5 15.538 Dustin Schwamb Bohemia, NY Sucha Ansen Kid  $     42.00
6 15.569 Angelina Adams Amsterdam, NY Maggie   
7 15.619 Nicole Dow Derry, NH Star By Badge   
8 15.777 Natalie Davis Waterbury, VT Royal   
9 15.852 Kassidy Brown Middlebury, VT Ima Blackburn Jet   

10 15.854 Madisyn Malloy Walden, NY Baby Belle   
11 15.857 Kayla Dibella Walden, NY Miss Gemini   
12 15.892 Bailey Snyder Millerton, PA Hay Ima Bossy Doc   
13 16.046 Lydia Ofalt Montrose, PA Rocket Don’t Knocket   
14 16.088 Kolton Bellis Nichols, NY Piney River Shadow   
15 16.113 Savannah Goddeau Champlain, NY Ziva   
16 16.139 Hannah Surdis Lakeville, MA Sweet D BBQ   

***4D***
1 16.2 Julia Monnett West Milford, NJ Razzlen N' Dazzlen  $     98.00
2 16.256 Tiffany Brandenburg Unadilla, NY Spotted Lady  $     82.00



3 16.343 Emma Macdougall Berkley, MA Sweet Dreams Alison  $     65.00
4 16.441 Sophia Labarge Champlain, NY PFF Perks Flitterbug  $     49.00
5 16.647 Taylor Bowman Lockwood, NY Diaman H Lena N Sug  $     33.00
6 16.872 Avery Diaz New Milford, PA Sparkplug   
7 16.893 Hailey Byam Oneonta, NY Reba   
8 17.071 Peyton Flood-hapworth Clinton, ME Bo T Zan Gold   
9 17.185 Rylee Santana Marlboro, NY Kansas   

10 17.976 Sophia Labarge Champlain, NY Over The Moon   
11 18.098 Eva Linder Marietta, NY Im A Dark Costar   
12 777 Trinity Dashler Lockwood, NY Lenas Tarboy   
12 777 Kassidy Gladu Chester, NH Specialmamajama   
12 777 Maggie Allen Gardiner, NY Gambling On Copper   
12 777 Chelsea Coady Blossvale, NY Jets Flying Bullet   
12 777 Kolton Bellis Nichols, NY Ain't Too Tarred   
12 777 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Docs Rajun Skip Poco   
12 777 Savannah Goddeau Champlain, NY ER Warrior   
12 777 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Dreams Of Corona   
12 777 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Red Sky In Heaven   
12 777 Dahlia Ofalt Montrose, PA Paytiens Little Katie   
12 777 Ryleigh Goodliff Fillmore, NY MC Forks First   
12 777 Mckenzie Small York, ME Jess Annie Up   
12 777 Clare Miller New Market, MD My Big Katie   
12 777 Aleyse Miller New Market, MD Price's Cash   
12 777 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA A H Mias Cowboy   
12 777 Danielle Montour Hagersville, ON EPR Frisky Nicky   
12 777 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ French N Memories   
12 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki   
12 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money   
12 777 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA Jets Magnolia Shiner   
12 777 Logan Davis Duxbury, VT Amie   
12 777 Mckenzie Small York, ME RP Miss Roses   
12 777 Eva Linder Marietta, NY Smart Snappy Chic   
12 777 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Moonshine Mike   
36 888 Marissa Churchill Bradford, NH Arwen   
36 888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA JK Agree To Disagree   
36 888 Alexandra Ladka Warwick, NY Belle   
36 888 Staci Alesandro Rutherford, NJ Corona   
36 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY Boaz N Groves   
36 888 Alaina Adams Amsterdam, NY Cat Daddy   
36 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY RM Fishin Floozie   

 Payback:   $2,014.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Saturday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.51 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Mollie Jo Stinson  $155.00
2 14.57 Jody Snyder Cato, NY Red Bob Moon  $104.00
3 14.661 Shelley Stephenson Spencerville, ON This Treasures Astar   
4 14.683 Barbara Baker Cheswick, PA QT Dunit   
5 14.859 Christine Esslinger Kingsley, PA Hawk   
6 14.861 Lori Harper Hermitage, PA Sun Frost Red Legacy   
7 14.882 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Eddtion   
8 14.903 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA JWS First Toast   

***2D***
1 15.061 Jody Snyder Cato, NY JP Non Stop Cash  $133.00
2 15.116 Carolyn Richens Pittsfield, ME Sheza Streakn Main-ah  $  89.00
3 15.125 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Im A Snow Baby   
4 15.19 David Atwood Whitney Point, NY Yeah Im Famous   
5 15.214 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive   
6 15.237 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Fame Stricken Stella   
7 15.303 Jane Simpson Merrimac, MA Dash   
8 15.306 Roger Bracken Nanty Glo, PA High Booties Bug   
9 15.349 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY VSB Eva Career Diva   

***3D***
1 15.789 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY Grayson Time  $  89.00
2 15.873 Cindy Miner Whitingham, VT Down Town Streaking  $  59.00
3 15.973 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Taka Chance On Kari   
4 16.323 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Lion On The Bar   
5 16.326 Donna Bracken Nanty Glo, PA Holy Dash Wonder   
6 16.403 Terri Foster Goffstown, NH PFF Perks Flitterbug   

***4D***
1 16.529 Laura Derrick Hudson Falls, NY Hoosier Wicked Redneck  $  67.00
2 17.227 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Sam Im Famous  $  44.00
3 17.277 Pam Reid Albion, IL Lady Lemon Bar   
4 19.02 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash   
5 777 Sherri Pennanen Lockport, NY JK Soul Train   
5 777 Jacqueline Davis West Coxsackie, NY Bar Two Shamrock   
5 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON HR Socks On Fire   
5 777 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Zooming To Kill   
5 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON Whatever Shes Got   
5 777 Beth Penland Stoneboro, PA Pals Little Peanut   
5 777 Judy Lemmond Dallas, PA Style N Fame   
5 777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Frenchmans Dance   

13 888 Rhonda Warn Port Byron, NY Sonny Side Robin   
 Payback   $740.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Saturday Open Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name FF  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.098 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC One Famous Chance  $  1,741.00
2 14.168 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA CC Fancy Little Cowgirl  $  1,305.00
3 14.234 Mason Penland Stoneboro, PA Speed Tickets Bug Me  $  1,088.00
4 14.265 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY TLS Little Lynx  $     870.00
5 14.465 Katie Diaz New Milford, PA Bluebyyou  $     725.00
6 14.468 Aubrey Smith Binghamton, NY Dazzling Doris  $     580.00
7 14.472 Megan Mccauley Tunkhannock, PA Royal Lady Dash  $     508.00
8 14.474 Kelley Jones Fombell, PA Jacks Heart Of Gold FF  $     435.00
9 14.493 Laurie Barrett Bridport, VT Powerful Starlight   

10 14.505 Patricia Galway Cleveland, NY Caronas First Star   
11 14.51 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Mollie Jo Stinson FF   
12 14.518 Kelly Llewellyn Bloomsburg, PA Mojos Dashn Rancher   
13 14.519 Georgette Cardinale Preston, MD Run Aroun' Sue   
14 14.522 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Bully From The Get Go FF   
15 14.536 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY RF Shakem Quick   
16 14.545 Sarah Atwood Whitney Point, NY CB Heza Fast Guy FF   
17 14.564 Chris Blane Brantford, ON Heavens Cashindashn FF   
18 14.566 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC Carolina Fame   
19 14.569 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Belle   
20 14.57 Jody Snyder Cato, NY Red Bob Moon   
21 14.578 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ The Dirty Ole Dance   
22 14.587 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC My Famous Lover   
23 14.588 Kristin Isenberg Whitney Point, NY Reba's French Miracle   
24 14.593 Jen Dube Boulter, ON Mojo Jones   

***2D***
1 14.611 Kailyn Braddock Middleboro, MA Special Mamma Jamma  $  1,535.00
2 14.643 James Colgan Poughquag, NY Ima Two Eyed Pistol  $  1,151.00
3 14.656 Ashley Havrilla Hamilton, NY Miss Martha On Fire  $     959.00
4 14.661 Shelley Stephenson Spencerville, ON This Treasures Astar  $     767.00
5 14.677 Sherry Desellems Memphis, NY Rebels Frosty Revenge  $     640.00
6 14.68 Emma Smith Greene, NY Nex Favorite Bully  $     480.00
6 14.68 Isabelle Decker Bainbridge, NY Abby  $     480.00
8 14.683 Barbara Baker Cheswick, PA QT Dunit  $     384.00
9 14.698 Katie Mcgrain Fairview, PA Maggie Quik Six N The Straw   

10 14.704 Christina Waters Exeter, ME Seven French Socks FF   
11 14.721 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC SH Fames The Game   
12 14.751 Jessica Sherman Ballston Spa, NY Zena   
12 14.751 Kailyn Braddock Middleboro, MA Gotcha Money Honey   
14 14.779 Alyssa Czekai Honesdale, PA Miracle Spirit Dance   
15 14.781 Kahlianne Jones Zelienople, PA JJ Honor Thy Sun   
16 14.806 Isabelle Decker Bainbridge, NY Wrecker   
17 14.825 Dennis Kingston Desboro, ON Prayer Of Promises   
18 14.826 Saige Lupco Hillsborough, NJ WB Pixie Sticks   
19 14.83 Viktoria Alonso Smithtown, NY Alive & Fired Up   
20 14.839 Katelyn Manley Lothian, MD Miss Dixies Edition   
21 14.842 Lee Soule I I I Hamilton, NY A Gallant Storm   



22 14.844 Mollie Musacchio Blossvale, NY Hot Roddin Bella   
23 14.859 Christine Esslinger Kingsley, PA Hawk   
24 14.86 Chris Blane Brantford, ON CE Fire Down Below   
25 14.861 Lori Harper Hermitage, PA Sun Frost Red Legacy   
26 14.866 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY Classy Special Dazzle   
27 14.87 Georgette Cardinale Preston, MD Perky Is Alive   
28 14.871 Mandy Campbell Swanton, VT Firewater Val   
29 14.875 Rebecca Sleeman Youngsville, PA Do Be Famous   
30 14.882 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Eddtion   
30 14.882 Ryan Scanlon Endicott, NY Fridays Little Gump   
32 14.889 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL OSU Sunny Skyline   
32 14.889 Clarisse Schwamb Bohemia, NY Hoosier Rocket Rose   
34 14.903 Emma Brown Middlebury, VT Plain Little Sister   
34 14.903 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA JWS First Toast   
36 14.906 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY Bet Tigers Tuff   
37 14.92 James Colgan Poughquag, NY Lil Frosted Firefly   
38 14.926 Ali Teel Montrose, PA I Love Streakin   
39 14.945 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL Peppy Lil Cowgirl   
39 14.945 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ First Smart Diva   
41 14.957 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ Gotti Be Early   
42 14.97 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD Real Slim Shady   
43 14.991 Alexandria Maher Geneva, NY Poco Perfection Buck   
44 15.004 Madison Garan Lagrangeville, NY TRS Skipn N Dashin   
45 15.011 Josie Darling Endicott, NY Wind It Up Easy   
46 15.027 Katelyn Papa South Gibson, PA Caballo Del Strait   
47 15.03 Jennifer Snyder Millerton, PA Idaho Hobby   
48 15.04 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD   
48 15.04 Hannah Proulx Raymond, NH Ima Jettin Passem   
50 15.046 Kelly Tinelli Clayton, NY Bets Stylish Cat   
51 15.049 Sarah Papa South Gibson, PA S'More   
52 15.052 Maggie Allen Gardiner, NY Gambling On Copper   
53 15.058 Jordan Nyman Wellsville, NY Scooter   
54 15.061 Jody Snyder Cato, NY JP Non Stop Cash   
55 15.069 Isabel Edwards Fenwick, ON Quick Boy   
56 15.075 Gracie Johnson Rome, PA Jessie   
57 15.08 Amy Galway Cleveland, NY Peppys Bully   
58 15.081 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Chardonnays Moon Jet   
59 15.083 Sophie Sordo Orchard Park, NY RNR TR Smart Mate   
60 15.089 Rachelle Foster De Kalb Junction, NY Soulas Tenina   
61 15.09 Erin Salma Highland, NY Cats Red Candy FF   

***3D***
1 15.104 Sarah Atwood Whitney Point, NY Peptos Spark Girl  $  1,123.00
2 15.109 Vicki Mockler Westerlo, NY Good Brews Hard To Find  $     842.00
3 15.115 Emily Bowen Pittsford, VT Chase  $     702.00
4 15.116 Carolyn Richens Pittsfield, ME Sheza Streakn Main-ah FF  $     515.00
4 15.116 Matthew Schwamb Bohemia, NY Sheza Dan Good Time  $     515.00
6 15.121 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC Jack My Memories  $     374.00
7 15.125 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Im A Snow Baby  $     328.00
8 15.158 Kimberly Harris Kerhonkson, NY Ricocheting Whiskey  $     281.00



9 15.161 Lizzie Jablonka Poughquag, NY Shes Too Modern   
10 15.164 Chris Papa South Gibson, PA Howie   
11 15.181 Hannah Cronk Amsterdam, NY Eye Two Rock   
12 15.19 David Atwood Whitney Point, NY Yeah Im Famous   
13 15.214 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive   
14 15.217 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Bug The Bully FF   
15 15.222 Dustin Schwamb Bohemia, NY Sucha Ansen Kid   
16 15.223 Marcy Titus Cato, NY Whoz Whiz N Diamonds   
17 15.226 Addison Foster De Kalb Jct, NY Jazmin   
18 15.231 Bryanne Clark New Milford, PA Rebs Rocket Raven   
19 15.235 Kate Mcgranahan Middletwn Spg, VT Hi Brow Remedy   
20 15.237 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Fame Stricken Stella FF   
21 15.238 Stacy Feaser Shippensburg, PA Eye In The Flame   
22 15.249 Ashley Patterson Gansevoort, NY Kansas   
23 15.259 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ Midnight Toker   
24 15.267 Liz Jennings Broadalbin, NY Fastest Jet N Town   
25 15.272 Tom Sharpstene Hermon, NY Getta Lotta Ladies   
26 15.277 Roseann McHale Carneys Point, NJ Shilohs Rockin Stone   
27 15.278 Ashley Butler Cheektowaga, NY My Shot @ Vegas   
28 15.279 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY RF Frenchman Sign FF   
29 15.285 Kelly Hauk Woodstock, CT Dancing In My Chips   
30 15.295 Savannah Goddeau Champlain, NY ER Warrior   
31 15.303 Jane Simpson Merrimac, MA Dash   
31 15.303 Terri Bowman Lockwood, NY Lenas Tarbug   
33 15.306 Roger Bracken Nanty Glo, PA High Booties Bug   
34 15.308 Mckenzie Small York, ME Shorts In A Wad   
35 15.31 Dani Pinto Walton, NY Fe Fi Fo Flame   
36 15.322 Alyssa Lobello Pulaski, NY Neako   
36 15.322 Kristina Boyce Lisle, NY AA Australasian Shadow   
38 15.331 Kassidy Gladu Chester, NH Chrissy Jean   
39 15.338 Becky Lawrence Bridport, VT WH Express Shake   
40 15.349 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY VSB Eva Career Diva   
41 15.367 Clea Remington West Salem, OH Newts Streakin Annie   
42 15.39 Jesse Feaser Shippensburg, PA Fanci Streaker   
43 15.396 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick   
44 15.398 Abby Bukowski Martville, NY Don't Play With Me   
45 15.423 Robin Serafini Ulster, PA Get The Red Out   
46 15.441 Deanna Bowman Lockwood, NY Youra Styla Star   
47 15.45 Lori Eshelman Union Dale, PA Trippin In Diamonds   
48 15.481 Tammy Van Etten Hannibal, NY Tonto   
49 15.486 Adele Bennett New Milford, PA Devils Quarterback   
50 15.494 Debby Hagan Dansville, NY Eye Winner Too   
51 15.527 Christen Brown Wyalusing, PA CC My Eminence   
52 15.555 Harold Weaver Belfast, NY Shes Got The Touch   
53 15.561 Summer Olney Hannibal, NY Ten Goldseeker   
54 15.565 Sarah Atwood Whitney Point, NY Fire N Tha Bar FF   
55 15.575 Kim Manley Lothian, MD Watch Me Go Joe   
56 15.583 Brandi Whorrall Sherburne, NY Nixon Dabalito Ross   
57 15.588 Summer Olney Hannibal, NY Bustininoujetcash   



58 15.592 Pepper Cronk Amsterdam, NY Katara   
59 15.604 Samantha Briggs Ballston Spa, NY Shin E Devil   
60 15.613 Julia Dillon Eaton, NY KK Enterprise   
60 15.613 Amie Spangenberg Akron, NY Kros Dark Pine   
62 15.63 Alyssa Lobello Pulaski, NY TL Tuff Shine   
62 15.63 Teresa Randall Concord, VT Gata Quixote Maide   
64 15.638 Cindy Schreckengost Blossvale, NY Hollywood Firewater   
65 15.639 Ashleigh Knecht Newark Valley, NY Frenchmans Pirate   
66 15.646 Corey Mcneill Underhill, VT Rocks   
67 15.67 Mike Marone Phillipston, MA SS Operating With Cash   
68 15.676 William Dingman Berkshire, NY Non Stop Money Chic   
69 15.708 Gabby Albertina Walton, NY TNT Olena Jane   
70 15.725 David Stowell Sayre, PA Not Dunn Being Cool   
71 15.731 Terri Simzer Lisbon, NY Bubba Dee Hancock   
72 15.741 Nicole Dow Derry, NH Star By Badge   
73 15.743 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Pepito Red   
74 15.747 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Turbo   
75 15.751 Dani Pinto Walton, NY Fe Fi Fo Flit   
76 15.768 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Secoya   
77 15.773 Jamie Galizia Memphis, NY Hot Shot   
78 15.774 Donald Light Binghamton, NY TRS Melody Boy   
79 15.777 Pam Weaver Belfast, NY Gems Gotta Gun   
80 15.789 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY Grayson Time   
81 15.796 Laura Passwaters Bridgeville, DE Belle Starr   
82 15.803 Madison Smith Washingtonvle, NY Frosty Boonsmal   
83 15.809 Debbie Nalley East Greenbush, NY Twiggs   
84 15.824 Brandi Whorrall Sherburne, NY Frostmanslildevil   
85 15.836 Kenneth Schwamb Bohemia, NY BS Sunshine N Firewater FF   
86 15.847 Dahlia Ofalt Montrose, PA Paytiens Little Katie   
87 15.858 Kassidy Brown Middlebury, VT Ima Blackburn Jet   
88 15.859 Margaret Kennedy Warner, NH Shawne Fly   
89 15.861 Kolton Bellis Nichols, NY Piney River Shadow   
90 15.873 Cindy Miner Whitingham, VT Down Town Streaking   
91 15.876 Monica Fettinger Charleston, ME Skippys Jambo Olena   
92 15.882 Leah Ofalt Montrose, PA Strait Up Caffiene   
93 15.885 Veronica Hansberger Camden, NY Hancocks Blue Diesel   
94 15.892 Bailey Snyder Millerton, PA Hay Ima Bossy Doc   
95 15.901 Julia Monnett West Milford, NJ Razzlen N' Dazzlen   
96 15.919 Cheyenne Spelman Marshfield, MA VF Heza Peppy Doc   
97 15.942 Garen Macdonald Dover, PA Gambler   
98 15.946 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY EGBJ Redneck Earle   
99 15.948 Carley Chaffee Eden, VT Yeager   

100 15.953 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Flaming Sugar Water   
101 15.954 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY Native Frenchman   
102 15.962 Heather Cook Churubusco, NY Vino Selection   
103 15.973 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Taka Chance On Kari   
104 15.978 Jessica Judd Holland, VT DHR Dynamite Doc   
105 15.989 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Sugars Moonfire   
106 16.014 Jessie Purdum New Milford, PA Grinder   



107 16.026 Rachel Sherman Ballston Spa, NY Dinkys One Shot   
108 16.04 Sohela Dhillon Binghamton, NY Seis Fols Dash   
109 16.06 Kristine Lewis Liberty, NY Silver   
110 16.09 Morgan Seamans Binghamton, NY Calamity Jane   

***4D***
1 16.1 Samantha Eyster Canajoharie, NY VF Red Tari  $     917.00
2 16.138 Joyce Heckler Gansevoort, NY Cricket  $     688.00
3 16.139 Hannah Surdis Lakeville, MA Sweet D BBQ  $     573.00
4 16.141 Jim Heckler Gansevoort, NY Sparky  $     459.00
5 16.156 Casey Purdum New Milford, PA Hiccup  $     382.00
6 16.159 Patti Mccullough Prospect, PA JJ Albert The Great  $     306.00
7 16.163 Emily Spicer Memphis, NY Violets Baby Face  $     268.00
8 16.172 Sydney Lanphear Camden, NY Hanks Legal Brat  $     229.00
9 16.188 Madison Ghysels Sussex, NJ Impulsive Invite   

10 16.214 Jennifer Kappler Windsor, NY Dashin Taro   
11 16.252 Gloria Acosta Troy, NY Lizabeths Lil Storm   
12 16.255 Jaclyn Trapp Marstons Mills, MA Cutters Double Rondo   
13 16.265 Danielle Montour Hagersville, ON Chasin Ladybug S FF   
14 16.275 Marcia Shults Canajoharie, NY Bet The Dime   
15 16.29 Kali Sharpstene Hermon, NY Booorey   
16 16.309 Ruthie Ofalt Montrose, PA Strait Up Caffiene   
17 16.323 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Lion On The Bar FF   
18 16.326 Donna Bracken Nanty Glo, PA Holy Dash Wonder   
19 16.343 Emma Macdougall Berkley, MA Sweet Dreams Alison   
20 16.345 Jordyn Leonette Wallkill, NY Valentine   
21 16.397 Laurie Schultz Cato, NY Im A Dark CoStar   
22 16.403 Terri Foster Goffstown, NH PFF Perks Flitterbug   
23 16.416 Lydia Ofalt Montrose, PA Rocket Don’t Knocket   
24 16.468 Logan Davis Duxbury, VT Amie   
25 16.482 Jessica Hempfling Hillsboro, NH Dunit By The Doc   
26 16.518 Anna Yeoman Cornwall, NY Honky Tonk Tonka   
27 16.528 Debbie Soule Hamilton, NY Command Frost   
28 16.529 Laura Derrick Hudson Falls, NY Hoosier Wicked Redneck   
29 16.573 Holly Hurlburt Guilford, NY Tex   
30 16.604 Bethane Wright Weedsport, NY Dirty Diamond   
31 16.62 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Nitro   
31 16.62 Julie Parenti Wallkill, NY Peanut   
33 16.624 Samantha Eyster Canajoharie, NY Easy Nancy Bars   
34 16.636 Sue Jobst Underhill, VT Headin For Fame   
35 16.693 John Lombardo Auburn, NY Jag   
36 16.737 Christina Waters Exeter, ME Guys Cash Legacy FF   
37 16.855 Martha Gross Wilson, NY Annie Rey Freckles   
38 16.872 Avery Diaz New Milford, PA Sparkplug   
39 16.875 Madisyn Malloy Walden, NY Baby Belle   
40 16.893 Hailey Byam Oneonta, NY Reba   
41 16.903 Aleyse Miller New Market, MD Price's Cash   
42 17.017 Sarah Smith West Topsham, VT Candyman   
43 17.175 Katie Maurer Berne, NY TRS Sling Shot   
44 17.227 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Sam Im Famous   



45 17.245 Stacey Cudzilo Hilton, NY SRS Panama Flash   
46 17.276 Andrew Evans Auburn, NY Prada   
47 17.277 Pam Reid Albion, IL Lady Lemon Bar   
48 17.329 Doreen Higham Millbrook, NY Moon Dasher   
49 17.429 Teresa Shattuck Oxford, NY Spirit Magic Pride   
50 17.431 James Colgan Poughquag, NY Lil Frosted Jet   
51 17.475 Chelsea Coady Blossvale, NY Jets Flying Bullet   
52 17.483 Sarah Rogers Grafton, VT Charlie   
53 17.509 Lisa Cronk Amsterdam, NY Romi   
54 17.706 Katie Flood - Gerow Benton, ME SF Diamonds & Dreams   
55 17.712 Tammy Lindsay Port Crane, NY Indy   
56 18.019 Merranda Bowman Lockwood, NY Reds Living Memory   
57 18.25 Amanda Dingman Berkshire, NY Rock On This   
58 18.398 Christine Atwood Whitney Point, NY She Can Fire   
59 18.469 Mandy Hart Jamesville, NY She's A Hot Mess Express   
60 18.595 Macksi Warner Marathon, NY Definitely Carter   
61 19.02 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash   
62 19.11 Bonnie Waters Bradford, ME Jessie   
63 19.125 Rylee Santana Marlboro, NY Kansas   
64 19.89 Chelsi Mitchell Highland, NY Lady Sage   
65 21.082 Julia Monnett West Milford, NJ Shot In The Dark   
66 777 Julie Sullivan Jeffersonvlle, VT Deuce   
66 777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Frenchmans Dance FF   
66 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki   
66 777 Kayla Dibella Walden, NY Miss Gemini   
66 777 Katelyn Manley Lothian, MD Panama Black Reserve   
66 777 Carol Rapp East Berne, NY TRS Reverend Zevi   
66 777 Johannes Jobst Underhill, VT Fire   
66 777 Stephanie Jerominek Camden, NY Don't Invite Trouble   
66 777 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Bebe   
66 777 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Docs Rajun Skip Poco   
66 777 Debby Hagan Dansville, NY Draw Sixy   
66 777 Alysha Laflam Charlestown, NH Runnin For Honor   
66 777 Robin Mc Donald Jackson, NJ WCA Indy   
66 777 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Nexs Favorite Day FF   
66 777 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA Jets Magnolia Shiner   
66 777 Kahlianne Jones Zelienople, PA JJ Totally Frosted   
66 777 Judy Lemmond Dallas, PA Style N Fame   
66 777 Ashley Havrilla Hamilton, NY Redbull   
66 777 Donald Light Binghamton, NY A Frost Te Bug   
66 777 Sidney Jenkins East Greenbush, NY Two Kings Over Jack   
66 777 Jessica Adams Amsterdam, NY Go Kart   
66 777 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA A H Mias Cowboy   
66 777 Ryan Scanlon Endicott, NY Smokin' Little Hotrod   
66 777 Heather Cook Churubusco, NY Stage Coach Run   
66 777 Corey Shelp Montrose, PA Nickles To The Bank   
66 777 Amber Manzer Horseheads, NY Bold Hunt For Cash   
66 777 Roseann McHale Carneys Point, NJ Kitty Ivey   
66 777 Anika Althouse Kingsley, PA Dashin Thru Shawnee   



66 777 Georgette Cardinale Preston, MD Im A Special Jewel   
66 777 Lori Brown Middlebury, VT Pegis Quest   
66 777 Margaret Kennedy Warner, NH Ziva   
66 777 Jacqueline Davis West Coxsackie, NY Bar Two Shamrock   
66 777 Becky Farr Binghamton, NY Dancing At The Bar FF   
66 777 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Zooming To Kill FF   
66 777 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY RF Shez Fast Guy Girl FF   
66 777 Clare Miller New Market, MD My Big Katie   
66 777 Taylor Bowman Lockwood, NY Diaman H Lena N Sug   
66 777 Dawn Bellis Nichols, NY Cash   
66 777 Beth Penland Stoneboro, PA Pals Little Peanut   
66 777 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Red Sky In Heaven FF   
66 777 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Ms Sugar Cash   
66 777 Kandi Cook Kirkwood, NY Aint Too Tarred   
66 777 Michelle Bowman Lockwood, NY Roany   
66 777 Sabrina Bowman Lockwood, NY Jesse Bar Tari   
66 777 Kaylee Rumrill Wells, VT Miss High Pride   
66 777 Tanya Montour Hagersville, ON Clues Rooster   
66 777 Lauren Rhen Thurmont, MD Ima Panama U Betta Worry   
66 777 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Dreams Of Corona FF   
66 777 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH Badgers Smart D Chex   
66 777 Jessica Martin Ballston Spa, NY Ima Diva   
66 777 Sherri Pennanen Lockport, NY JK Soul Train   
66 777 Natalie Davis Waterbury, VT Royal   
66 777 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ French N Memories FF   
66 777 Wendy Macdonald Dover, PA Calm Like A Bomb   
66 777 Viktoria Alonso Smithtown, NY Domingo   
66 777 Josie Darling Endicott, NY Smoke In The Disco   
66 777 Krista Curpier Cooperstown, NY Clover   
66 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money   
66 777 Brittany Toner Union Springs, NY Karma Dun Right   
66 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON HR Socks On Fire FF   
66 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON Whatever Shes Got FF   
66 777 Tammy Hill New Milford, PA Briscos French Gal FF   
66 777 Sophia Labarge Champlain, NY Over The Moon   
66 777 Mckenzie Small York, ME RP Miss Roses   
66 777 Eva Linder Marietta, NY Smart Snappy Chic   
66 777 Ryleigh Goodliff Fillmore, NY MC Forks First   
66 777 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY Rowdie's Mr Twister   
66 777 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Moonshine Mike   
66 777 Mckenzie Small York, ME Jess Annie Up   
66 777 Emilie Holloran Cornwall, NY Pistol Annie   
66 777 Emilie Holloran Cornwall, NY Bill Me Later   
66 777 Dani Hill North Dighton, MA Shortcake   
66 777 Brandi Whorrall Sherburne, NY Town Gossip   
66 777 Taylor Fidler West Monroe, NY CZ Hollywood Tipster   
66 777 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY War Revenue   
66 777 Clea Remington West Salem, OH Good As Money   

142 888 Katelyn Gerow Oakland, ME Jump N On Go   



142 888 Ashley Weiser Grand Island, NY Spot This Detail   
142 888 Staci Alesandro Rutherford, NJ Corona   
142 888 Sarah Miles Addison, NY Sugar And Sauce   
142 888 Mark Boudreau Coxsackie, NY Good Ole Country   
142 888 Cathy Hill Marstons Mills, MA Stetson   
142 888 Rhonda Warn Port Byron, NY Sonny Side Robin   
142 888 Cathy Hill Marstons Mills, MA BT Dashers Slaton   
142 888 Rita Silva Provincetown, MA Ayer   
142 888 Alyssa Beres Saddle Brook, NJ Miffs Super Skip   
142 888 Patrick Law Watertown, NY Romeo Melody   
142 888 Aubrey Smith Binghamton, NY Classy Anna   
142 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY RM Fishin Floozie   
142 888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA JK Agree To Disagree   
142 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY Boaz N Groves   
142 888 Alexandra Ladka Warwick, NY Belle   
142 888 Mark Boudreau Coxsackie, NY Shake It For Tina   
142 888 Marie Russo Highland, NY Three Timing Special   
142 888 Marissa Churchill Bradford, NH Arwen   
142 888 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash   

FF = Future Fortunes Payback:  $22,150.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Saturday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.168 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA CC Fancy Little Cowgirl  $   311.00
2 14.265 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY TLS Little Lynx  $   233.00
3 14.465 Katie Diaz New Milford, PA Bluebyyou  $   155.00
4 14.472 Megan Mccauley Tunkhannock, PA Royal Lady Dash  $     78.00
5 14.493 Laurie Barrett Bridport, VT Powerful Starlight   
6 14.51 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Mollie Jo Stinson   
7 14.518 Kelly Llewellyn Bloomsburg, PA Mojos Dashn Rancher   
8 14.522 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Bully From The Get Go   
9 14.57 Jody Snyder Cato, NY Red Bob Moon   

10 14.578 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ The Dirty Ole Dance   
11 14.656 Ashley Havrilla Hamilton, NY Miss Martha On Fire   
12 14.661 Shelley Stephenson Spencerville, ON This Treasures Astar   

***2D***
1 14.698 Katie Mcgrain Fairview, PA Maggie Quik Six N The Straw  $   266.00
2 14.704 Christina Waters Exeter, ME Seven French Socks  $   200.00
3 14.721 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC SH Fames The Game  $   133.00
4 14.751 Jessica Sherman Ballston Spa, NY Zena  $     67.00
5 14.826 Saige Lupco Hillsborough, NJ WB Pixie Sticks   
6 14.859 Christine Esslinger Kingsley, PA Hawk   
7 14.861 Lori Harper Hermitage, PA Sun Frost Red Legacy   
8 14.871 Mandy Campbell Swanton, VT Firewater Val   
9 14.875 Rebecca Sleeman Youngsville, PA Do Be Famous   

10 14.903 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA JWS First Toast   
11 14.906 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY Bet Tigers Tuff   
12 14.945 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ First Smart Diva   
13 14.957 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ Gotti Be Early   
14 14.991 Alexandria Maher Geneva, NY Poco Perfection Buck   
15 15.004 Madison Garan Lagrangeville, NY TRS Skipn N Dashin   
16 15.011 Josie Darling Endicott, NY Wind It Up Easy   
17 15.04 Hannah Proulx Raymond, NH Ima Jettin Passem   
18 15.046 Kelly Tinelli Clayton, NY Bets Stylish Cat   
19 15.052 Maggie Allen Gardiner, NY Gambling On Copper   
20 15.061 Jody Snyder Cato, NY JP Non Stop Cash   
21 15.069 Isabel Edwards Fenwick, ON Quick Boy   
22 15.089 Rachelle Foster De Kalb Junction, NY Soulas Tenina   
23 15.116 Carolyn Richens Pittsfield, ME Sheza Streakn Main-ah   
24 15.125 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Im A Snow Baby   
25 15.158 Kimberly Harris Kerhonkson, NY Ricocheting Whiskey   
26 15.161 Lizzie Jablonka Poughquag, NY Shes Too Modern   

***3D***
1 15.249 Ashley Patterson Gansevoort, NY Kansas  $   178.00
2 15.259 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ Midnight Toker  $   133.00
3 15.267 Liz Jennings Broadalbin, NY Fastest Jet N Town  $     89.00
4 15.277 Roseann McHale Carneys Point, NJ Shilohs Rockin Stone  $     44.00
5 15.278 Ashley Butler Cheektowaga, NY My Shot @ Vegas   
6 15.322 Kristina Boyce Lisle, NY AA Australasian Shadow   
7 15.338 Becky Lawrence Bridport, VT WH Express Shake   
8 15.349 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY VSB Eva Career Diva   
9 15.367 Clea Remington West Salem, OH Newts Streakin Annie   

10 15.396 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick   
11 15.45 Lori Eshelman Union Dale, PA Trippin In Diamonds   



12 15.486 Adele Bennett New Milford, PA Devils Quarterback   
13 15.646 Corey Mcneill Underhill, VT Rocks   
14 15.708 Gabby Albertina Walton, NY TNT Olena Jane   
15 15.731 Terri Simzer Lisbon, NY Bubba Dee Hancock   
16 15.743 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Pepito Red   
17 15.747 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Turbo   
18 15.768 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Secoya   
19 15.789 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY Grayson Time   
20 15.873 Cindy Miner Whitingham, VT Down Town Streaking   
21 15.901 Julia Monnett West Milford, NJ Razzlen N' Dazzlen   
22 15.946 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY EGBJ Redneck Earle   
23 15.953 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Flaming Sugar Water   
24 15.978 Jessica Judd Holland, VT DHR Dynamite Doc   
25 15.989 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Sugars Moonfire   
26 16.04 Sohela Dhillon Binghamton, NY Seis Fols Dash   
27 16.06 Kristine Lewis Liberty, NY Silver   

***4D***
1 16.188 Madison Ghysels Sussex, NJ Impulsive Invite  $   133.00
2 16.255 Jaclyn Trapp Marstons Mills, MA Cutters Double Rondo  $   100.00
3 16.323 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Lion On The Bar  $     67.00
4 16.326 Donna Bracken Nanty Glo, PA Holy Dash Wonder  $     33.00
5 16.397 Laurie Schultz Cato, NY Im A Dark CoStar   
6 16.416 Lydia Ofalt Montrose, PA Rocket Don’t Knocket   
7 16.62 Julie Parenti Wallkill, NY Peanut   
7 16.62 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Nitro   
9 16.875 Madisyn Malloy Walden, NY Baby Belle   

10 17.245 Stacey Cudzilo Hilton, NY SRS Panama Flash   
11 17.329 Doreen Higham Millbrook, NY Moon Dasher   
12 17.712 Tammy Lindsay Port Crane, NY Indy   
13 18.398 Christine Atwood Whitney Point, NY She Can Fire   
14 19.02 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash   
15 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki   
15 777 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA Jets Magnolia Shiner   
15 777 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA A H Mias Cowboy   
15 777 Margaret Kennedy Warner, NH Ziva   
15 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON HR Socks On Fire   
15 777 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ French N Memories   
15 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON Whatever Shes Got   
15 777 Clea Remington West Salem, OH Good As Money   
15 777 Beth Penland Stoneboro, PA Pals Little Peanut   
15 777 Tammy Hill New Milford, PA Briscos French Gal   
15 777 Jacqueline Davis West Coxsackie, NY Bar Two Shamrock   
15 777 Jessica Martin Ballston Spa, NY Ima Diva   
15 777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Frenchmans Dance   
15 777 Viktoria Alonso Smithtown, NY Domingo   
15 777 Stephanie Jerominek Camden, NY Don't Invite Trouble   
15 777 Judy Lemmond Dallas, PA Style N Fame   
15 777 Josie Darling Endicott, NY Smoke In The Disco   
15 777 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Nexs Favorite Day   
15 777 Anika Althouse Kingsley, PA Dashin Thru Shawnee   
15 777 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH Badgers Smart D Chex   
15 777 Amber Manzer Horseheads, NY Bold Hunt For Cash   
15 777 Roseann McHale Carneys Point, NJ Kitty Ivey   
15 777 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Bebe   



15 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money   
15 777 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Ms Sugar Cash   
15 777 Emilie Holloran Cornwall, NY Pistol Annie   
41 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY Boaz N Groves   
41 888 Alyssa Beres Saddle Brook, NJ Miffs Super Skip   
41 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY RM Fishin Floozie   
41 888 Marissa Churchill Bradford, NH Arwen   
41 888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA JK Agree To Disagree   
41 888 Marie Russo Highland, NY Three Timing Special   

 Payback   $2,220.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Saturday Men's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.098 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC One Famous Chance  $154.00
2 14.234 Mason Penland Stoneboro, PA Speed Tickets Bug Me   
3 14.564 Chris Blane Brantford, ON Heavens Cashindashn   
4 14.566 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC Carolina Fame   
5 14.587 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC My Famous Lover   

***2D***
1 14.842 Lee Soule I I I Hamilton, NY A Gallant Storm  $132.00
2 14.86 Chris Blane Brantford, ON CE Fire Down Below   
3 14.866 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY Classy Special Dazzle   
4 14.882 Ryan Scanlon Endicott, NY Fridays Little Gump   
4 14.882 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Eddtion   
6 14.97 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD Real Slim Shady   
7 15.04 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD   

***3D***
1 15.214 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive  $  88.00
2 15.237 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Fame Stricken Stella   
3 15.306 Roger Bracken Nanty Glo, PA High Booties Bug   
4 15.67 Mike Marone Phillipston, MA SS Operating With Cash   
5 15.973 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Taka Chance On Kari   

***4D***
1 16.693 John Lombardo Auburn, NY Jag  $  66.00
2 777 Ryan Scanlon Endicott, NY Smokin' Little Hotrod   
2 777 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY Rowdie's Mr Twister   
2 777 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY War Revenue   
5 888 Patrick Law Watertown, NY Romeo Melody   

Payback  $440.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Future Fortunes Results
Time Rider Hometown Horse Name

14.474 Kelley Jones Fombell, PA Jacks Heart Of Gold
14.51 Dawn Shirey West Salem, OH Mollie Jo Stinson

14.522 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Bully From The Get Go
14.545 Sarah Atwood Whitney Point, NY CB Heza Fast Guy
14.564 Chris Blane Brantford, ON Heavens Cashindashn
14.704 Christina Waters Exeter, ME Seven French Socks

15.09 Erin Salma Highland, NY Cats Red Candy
15.116 Carolyn Richens Pittsfield, ME Sheza Streakn Main-ah
15.217 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Bug The Bully
15.237 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Fame Stricken Stella
15.279 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY RF Frenchman Sign
15.565 Sarah Atwood Whitney Point, NY Fire N Tha Bar
15.836 Kenneth Schwamb Bohemia, NY BS Sunshine N Firewater
16.265 Danielle Montour Hagersville, ON Chasin Ladybug S
16.323 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Lion On The Bar
16.737 Christina Waters Exeter, ME Guys Cash Legacy

777 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Nexs Favorite Day
777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON Whatever Shes Got
777 Tammy Hill New Milford, PA Briscos French Gal
777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON HR Socks On Fire
777 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY RF Shez Fast Guy Girl
777 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ French N Memories
777 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Dreams Of Corona
777 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Red Sky In Heaven
777 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Zooming To Kill
777 Becky Farr Binghamton, NY Dancing At The Bar
777 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Frenchmans Dance



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Sunday Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 13.987 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki  $134.00
2 14.09 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Dreams Of Corona  $  90.00
3 14.306 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Red Sky In Heaven   

***2D***
1 14.548 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA AH Mias Cowboy  $115.00
2 14.617 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ The Dirty Ole Dance  $  77.00
3 14.68 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL OSU Sunny Skyline   
4 14.81 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ French N Memories   
5 14.901 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Belle   

***3D***
1 15.089 Addison Foster De Kalb Jct, NY Jazmin  $  77.00
2 15.13 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL Peppy Lil Cowgirl  $  51.00
3 15.133 Kate Mcgranahan Middletwn Spg, VT Hi Brow Remedy   
4 15.212 Georgia Warner Marathon, NY Blackburns Classy   
5 15.383 Emma Macdougall Berkley, MA Sweet Dreams Alison   
6 15.41 Katie Diaz New Milford, PA Bluebyyou   
7 15.453 Maggie Allen Gardiner, NY Gambling On Copper   
8 15.983 Bailey Snyder Millerton, PA Hay Ima Bossy Doc   

***4D***
1 16.052 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA Jets Magnolia Shiner  $  58.00
2 16.274 Madisyn Malloy Walden, NY Baby Belle  $  38.00
3 16.3 Hannah Surdis Lakeville, MA Sweet D BBQ   
4 16.717 Avery Diaz New Milford, PA Sparkplug   
5 18.696 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Docs Rajun Skip Poco   
6 777 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Chardonnays Moon Jet   
6 777 Aubrey Smith Binghamton, NY Dazzling Doris   
6 777 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ Gotti Be Early   
6 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money   
6 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY TLS Little Lynx   
6 777 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Real Slim Shady   
6 777 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA CC Fancy Little Cowgirl   
6 777 Alyssa Czekai Honesdale, PA Miracle Spirit Dance   

14 888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA JK Agree To Disagree   
14 888 Staci Alesandro Rutherford, NJ Corona   
14 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY RM Fishin Floozie   
14 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY Boaz N Groves   
14 888 Alexandra Ladka Warwick, NY Belle   

 Payback:   $640.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Sunday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.215 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON Whatever Shes Got  $   231.00
2 14.489 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA JWS First Toast  $   173.00
3 14.532 Barbara Baker Cheswick, PA QT Dunit  $   115.00
4 14.659 Lori Harper Hermitage, PA Sun Frost Red Legacy  $     58.00

***2D***
1 14.75 Lee Soule I I I Hamilton, NY A Gallant Storm  $   201.00
2 14.781 Beth Penland Stoneboro, PA Pals Little Peanut  $   151.00
3 14.793 Jacqueline Davis West Coxsackie, NY Bar Two Shamrock  $   101.00
4 14.806 Jane Simpson Merrimac, MA Dash  $     50.00
5 14.819 Lori Eshelman Union Dale, PA Trippin In Diamonds   
6 14.892 Kelly Tinelli Clayton, NY Bets Stylish Cat   
7 14.966 David Atwood Whitney Point, NY Yeah Im Famous   
8 14.973 Jody Snyder Cato, NY JP Non Stop Cash   
9 15.053 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Frenchmans Dance   

10 15.08 Robin Serafini Ulster, PA Get The Red Out   
11 15.126 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Fame Stricken Stella   
12 15.135 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive   
13 15.159 Kelly Hauk Woodstock, CT Dancing In My Chips   

***3D***
1 15.259 Debbie Nalley East Greenbush, NY Twiggs  $   143.00
2 15.307 Donna Bracken Nanty Glo, PA Holy Dash Wonder  $   107.00
3 15.336 Robin Mc Donald Jackson, NJ WCA Indy  $     54.00
3 15.336 Cindy Schreckengost Blossvale, NY Hollywood Firewater  $     54.00
5 15.349 Carolyn Richens Pittsfield, ME Sheza Streakn Main-ah   
6 15.413 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Sugars Moonfire   
7 15.481 Chris Papa South Gibson, PA Howie   
8 15.499 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Lion On The Bar   
9 15.57 Cindy Miner Whitingham, VT Down Town Streaking   

10 15.586 Roger Bracken Nanty Glo, PA High Booties Bug   
11 15.595 Tammy Van Etten Hannibal, NY Tonto   
12 15.603 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY Grayson Time   
13 15.699 Terri Foster Goffstown, NH PFF Perks Flitterbug   
14 15.745 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Eddtion   
15 15.774 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Nitro   
16 15.783 Judy Lemmond Dallas, PA Style N Fame   
17 15.789 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Flaming Sugar Water   
18 15.947 Pam Weaver Belfast, NY Gems Gotta Gun   
19 15.948 Amy Galway Cleveland, NY Peppys Bully   
20 15.962 Samantha Eyster Canajoharie, NY Easy Nancy Bars   
21 15.982 Johannes Jobst Underhill, VT Fire   
22 16.072 Patti Mccullough Prospect, PA JJ Albert The Great   
23 16.11 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Taka Chance On Kari   

***4D***
1 16.385 Pam Reid Albion, IL Lady Lemon Bar  $   113.00



2 16.391 Martha Gross Wilson, NY Annie Rey Freckles  $     85.00
3 16.87 Teresa Shattuck Oxford, NY Spirit Magic Pride  $     57.00
4 16.878 Samantha Eyster Canajoharie, NY VF Red Tari  $     28.00
5 17.048 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash   
6 17.067 Sherri Pennanen Lockport, NY JK Soul Train   
7 777 Jim Heckler Gansevoort, NY Sparky   
7 777 Joyce Heckler Gansevoort, NY Cricket   
7 777 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Zooming To Kill   
7 777 Jody Snyder Cato, NY Red Bob Moon   
7 777 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Sam Im Famous   
7 777 Shelley Stephenson Spencerville, ON This Treasures Astar   
7 777 William Dingman Berkshire, NY Non Stop Money Chic   
7 777 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY VSB Eva Career Diva   
7 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON HR Socks On Fire   
7 777 Kandi Cook Kirkwood, NY Aint Too Tarred   
7 777 Debby Hagan Dansville, NY Eye Winner Too   
7 777 Debra Titus Cato, NY Whoz Whiz N Diamonds   
7 777 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Turbo   
7 777 Dennis Kingston Desboro, ON Prayer Of Promises   
7 777 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY War Revenue   
7 777 Tammy Lindsay Port Crane, NY Indy   
7 777 Laura Derrick Hudson Falls, NY Hoosier Wicked Redneck   
7 777 Christine Esslinger Kingsley, PA Hawk   
7 777 Carol Rapp East Berne, NY TRS Reverend Zevi   
7 777 Debby Hagan Dansville, NY Draw Sixy   

27 888 Bonnie Waters Bradford, ME Jessie   
27 888 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY Shez Too Fabullous   
27 888 Doreen Higham Millbrook, NY Moon Dasher   
27 888 Debbie Soule Hamilton, NY Command Frost   

 Payback   $1,721.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Sunday Open Results
Race 3-315 Entries
Senior-70 Entries
Women's Sidepot-99 Entries
Youth Sidepot-34 Entries
Men's Sidepot-19 Entries

Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 
***1D***

1 13.987 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki  $  1,270.00
2 14.069 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC One Famous Chance  $     953.00
3 14.09 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Dreams Of Corona  $     794.00
4 14.215 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON Whatever Shes Got  $     635.00
5 14.221 Megan Mccauley Tunkhannock, PA Royal Lady Dash  $     529.00
6 14.243 Chris Blane Brantford, ON Heavens Cashindashn  $     423.00
7 14.254 Jen Dube Boulter, ON Mojo Jones  $     370.00
8 14.258 Mason Penland Stoneboro, PA Speed Tickets Bug Me  $     318.00
9 14.306 Summer Moomau Uppr Marlboro, MD Red Sky In Heaven   

10 14.348 Laurie Barrett Bridport, VT Powerful Starlight   
11 14.422 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Bully From The Get Go   
12 14.425 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ First Smart Diva   
13 14.479 Kahlianne Jones Zelienople, PA JJ Totally Frosted   

***2D***
1 14.489 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA JWS First Toast  $  1,114.00
2 14.494 Roseann McHale Carneys Point, NJ Kitty Ivey  $     836.00
3 14.515 Kelly Llewellyn Bloomsburg, PA Mojos Dashn Rancher  $     697.00
4 14.532 Barbara Baker Cheswick, PA QT Dunit  $     557.00
5 14.548 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA A H Mias Cowboy  $     464.00
6 14.585 Mollie Musacchio Blossvale, NY Hot Roddin Bella  $     371.00
7 14.593 Anika Althouse Kingsley, PA Dashin Thru Shawnee  $     325.00
8 14.608 Sherry Desellems Memphis, NY Rebels Frosty Revenge  $     279.00
9 14.617 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ The Dirty Ole Dance   

10 14.657 Kristin Isenberg Whitney Point, NY Reba's French Miracle   
11 14.659 Lori Harper Hermitage, PA Sun Frost Red Legacy   
12 14.661 Katelyn Papa South Gibson, PA Caballo Del Strait   
13 14.676 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC My Famous Lover   
14 14.68 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL OSU Sunny Skyline   
15 14.723 Clarisse Schwamb Bohemia, NY Hoosier Rocket Rose   
16 14.727 Emilie Holloran Cornwall, NY Pistol Annie   
17 14.75 Lee Soule I I I Hamilton, NY A Gallant Storm   
18 14.751 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY Bet Tigers Tuff   
19 14.781 Beth Penland Stoneboro, PA Pals Little Peanut   
20 14.79 Mckenzie Small York, ME Shorts In A Wad   
21 14.793 Jacqueline Davis West Coxsackie, NY Bar Two Shamrock   
22 14.798 Christen Brown Wyalusing, PA CC My Eminence   
23 14.806 Jane Simpson Merrimac, MA Dash   
24 14.81 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ French N Memories   
25 14.811 Kim Manley Lothian, MD Watch Me Go Joe   
26 14.813 Jessica Sherman Ballston Spa, NY Zena   
27 14.819 Lori Eshelman Union Dale, PA Trippin In Diamonds   
28 14.82 Patricia Galway Cleveland, NY Caronas First Star   



29 14.826 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY Classy Special Dazzle   
30 14.855 Rebecca Sleeman Youngsville, PA Do Be Famous   
31 14.858 James Colgan Poughquag, NY Lil Frosted Firefly   
32 14.867 Bryanne Clark New Milford, PA Rebs Rocket Raven   
33 14.877 Tammy Hill New Milford, PA Briscos French Gal   
34 14.89 Lauren Rhen Thurmont, MD Ima Panama U Betta Worry   
35 14.892 Kelly Tinelli Clayton, NY Bets Stylish Cat   
36 14.901 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Belle   
37 14.904 Emma Brown Middlebury, VT Plain Little Sister   
38 14.917 Kimberly Harris Kerhonkson, NY Ricocheting Whiskey   
39 14.933 Roseann McHale Carneys Point, NJ Shilohs Rockin Stone   
40 14.945 Christina Waters Exeter, ME Seven French Socks   
41 14.966 David Atwood Whitney Point, NY Yeah Im Famous   
42 14.969 Ashley Butler Cheektowaga, NY My Shot @ Vegas   
43 14.973 Jody Snyder Cato, NY JP Non Stop Cash   
44 14.984 Ashley Patterson Gansevoort, NY Kansas   

***3D***
1 14.992 Jennifer Snyder Millerton, PA Idaho Hobby  $     803.00
2 15.002 Katie Mcgrain Fairview, PA Maggie Quik Six N The Straw $     602.00
3 15.005 Lizzie Jablonka Poughquag, NY Shes Too Modern  $     502.00
4 15.01 Josie Darling Endicott, NY Wind It Up Easy  $     401.00
5 15.016 Isabel Edwards Fenwick, ON Quick Boy  $     335.00
6 15.017 Ashley Havrilla Hamilton, NY Miss Martha On Fire  $     268.00
7 15.025 Macksi Warner Marathon, NY Definitely Carter  $     234.00
8 15.057 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD SH Fames The Game  $     201.00
9 15.069 Lindsey Denman Auburn, NY Jezabelle   

10 15.089 Addison Foster De Kalb Jct, NY Jazmin   
11 15.101 Mandy Campbell Swanton, VT Firewater Val   
12 15.111 Kristina Boyce Lisle, NY AA Australasian Shadow   
13 15.113 Matthew Schwamb Bohemia, NY Sheza Dan Good Time   
14 15.117 Vicki Mockler Westerlo, NY Good Brews Hard To Find   
15 15.126 Clare Miller New Market, MD My Big Katie   
15 15.126 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Fame Stricken Stella   
17 15.13 Lillian Nussmeyer West Salem, IL Peppy Lil Cowgirl   
18 15.132 Jessica Martin Ballston Spa, NY Ima Diva   
19 15.133 Kate Mcgranahan Middletwn Spg, VT Hi Brow Remedy   
20 15.135 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive   
21 15.138 Marcy Titus Cato, NY Whoz Whiz N Diamonds   
22 15.143 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD   
23 15.154 Sarah Atwood Whitney Point, NY Peptos Spark Girl   
24 15.159 Kelly Hauk Woodstock, CT Dancing In My Chips   
25 15.162 Robin Serafini Ulster, PA Get The Red Out   
26 15.199 Amie Spangenberg Akron, NY Kros Dark Pine   
27 15.212 Georgia Warner Marathon, NY Blackburns Classy   
28 15.221 Saige Lupco Hillsborough, NJ WB Pixie Sticks   
29 15.226 Kahlianne Jones Zelienople, PA JJ Honor Thy Sun   
30 15.236 Sophie Sordo Orchard Park, NY RNR TR Smart Mate   
31 15.24 Sarah Atwood Whitney Point, NY Fire N Tha Bar   
32 15.252 Kailyn Braddock Middleboro, MA Gotcha Money Honey   
33 15.259 Debbie Nalley East Greenbush, NY Twiggs   
34 15.265 Tom Sharpstene Hermon, NY Getta Lotta Ladies   
35 15.271 Pepper Cronk Amsterdam, NY Katara   



36 15.291 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC Jack My Memories   
37 15.306 Stacy Feaser Shippensburg, PA Eye In The Flame   
38 15.307 Donna Bracken Nanty Glo, PA Holy Dash Wonder   
39 15.336 Cindy Schreckengost Blossvale, NY Hollywood Firewater   
39 15.336 Robin Mc Donald Jackson, NJ WCA Indy   
41 15.341 Sarah Papa South Gibson, PA S'More   
42 15.35 Samantha Donohue Graniteville, VT Moonshine Mike   
43 15.358 Kenneth Schwamb Bohemia, NY BS Sunshine N Firewater   
44 15.383 Emma Macdougall Berkley, MA Sweet Dreams Alison   
45 15.405 Julia Monnett West Milford, NJ Razzlen N' Dazzlen   
46 15.41 Katie Diaz New Milford, PA Bluebyyou   
47 15.413 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Sugars Moonfire   
48 15.453 Maggie Allen Gardiner, NY Gambling On Copper   
49 15.457 Jordan Nyman Wellsville, NY Scooter   
50 15.464 Terri Simzer Lisbon, NY Bubba Dee Hancock   
51 15.481 Chris Papa South Gibson, PA Howie   
52 15.499 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Lion On The Bar   
53 15.513 Becky Lawrence Bridport, VT WH Express Shake   
54 15.539 Amber Manzer Horseheads, NY Bold Hunt For Cash   
55 15.568 Christina Waters Exeter, ME Guys Cash Legacy   
56 15.569 Mckenzie Small York, ME RP Miss Roses   
56 15.569 Holly Hurlburt Guilford, NY Tex   
56 15.569 Natalie Davis Waterbury, VT Royal   
59 15.57 Cindy Miner Whitingham, VT Down Town Streaking   
60 15.578 Bethane Wright Weedsport, NY Dirty Diamond   
61 15.586 Roger Bracken Nanty Glo, PA High Booties Bug   
62 15.587 Terri Bowman Lockwood, NY Lenas Tarbug   
63 15.598 Jennifer Kappler Windsor, NY Dashin Taro   
64 15.602 Kassidy Gladu Chester, NH Chrissy Jean   
65 15.603 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY Grayson Time   
66 15.62 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY War Revenue   
67 15.63 Alysha Laflam Charlestown, NH Runnin For Honor   
68 15.649 Tanya Montour Hagersville, ON Clues Rooster   
69 15.655 Monica Fettinger Charleston, ME Skippys Jambo Olena   
70 15.656 Corey Mcneill Underhill, VT Rocks   
71 15.686 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY EGBJ Redneck Earle   
72 15.69 Samantha Briggs Ballston Spa, NY Shin E Devil   
73 15.732 Tammy Van Etten Hannibal, NY Tonto   
74 15.733 Stephanie Jerominek Camden, NY Don't Invite Trouble   
75 15.745 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Eddtion   
76 15.749 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Ms Sugar Cash   
77 15.752 Lori Brown Middlebury, VT Pegis Quest   
78 15.765 Brandi Whorrall Sherburne, NY Nixon Dabalito Ross   
79 15.774 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Nitro   
80 15.782 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Pepito Red   
81 15.783 Judy Lemmond Dallas, PA Style N Fame   
82 15.785 Kristine Lewis Liberty, NY Silver   
83 15.789 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Flaming Sugar Water   
84 15.805 Marissa Churchill Bradford, NH Arwen   
85 15.813 Donald Light Binghamton, NY TRS Melody Boy   
86 15.819 Savannah Goddeau Champlain, NY ER Warrior   
87 15.821 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Frenchmans Dance   



88 15.826 Chelsea Coady Blossvale, NY Jets Flying Bullet   
89 15.838 Heather Cook Churubusco, NY Stage Coach Run   
90 15.895 Kaylee Rumrill Wells, VT Miss High Pride   
91 15.9 Jamie Galizia Memphis, NY Hot Shot   
92 15.912 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Bug The Bully   
93 15.922 Kali Sharpstene Hermon, NY Booorey   
94 15.943 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY Native Frenchman   
95 15.947 Pam Weaver Belfast, NY Gems Gotta Gun   
96 15.948 Amy Galway Cleveland, NY Peppys Bully   
97 15.977 Margaret Kennedy Warner, NH Ziva   
98 15.982 Heather Cook Churubusco, NY Vino Selection   
99 15.983 Bailey Snyder Millerton, PA Hay Ima Bossy Doc   

100 15.986 Marcia Shults Canajoharie, NY Bet The Dime   
***4D***

1 15.988 Jessica Hempfling Hillsboro, NH Dunit By The Doc  $     647.00
2 16.006 Danielle Montour Hagersville, ON Chasin Ladybug S  $     485.00
3 16.044 Kolton Bellis Nichols, NY Piney River Shadow  $     405.00
4 16.05 Dawn Bellis Nichols, NY Cash  $     324.00
5 16.052 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA Jets Magnolia Shiner  $     270.00
6 16.072 Patti Mccullough Prospect, PA JJ Albert The Great  $     216.00
7 16.081 Samantha Eyster Canajoharie, NY Easy Nancy Bars  $     189.00
8 16.092 Deanna Bowman Lockwood, NY Youra Styla Star  $     162.00
9 16.11 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Taka Chance On Kari   

10 16.118 Debbie Soule Hamilton, NY Command Frost   
11 16.136 Kayla Dibella Walden, NY Miss Gemini   
12 16.144 Madison Ghysels Sussex, NJ Impulsive Invite   
13 16.151 Taylor Fidler West Monroe, NY CZ Hollywood Tipster   
14 16.161 Johannes Jobst Underhill, VT Fire   
15 16.178 Kassidy Brown Middlebury, VT Ima Blackburn Jet   
16 16.2 Carley Chaffee Eden, VT Yeager   
17 16.228 Cheyenne Spelman Marshfield, MA VF Heza Peppy Doc   
18 16.261 James Colgan Poughquag, NY Lil Frosted Jet   
19 16.274 Madisyn Malloy Walden, NY Baby Belle   
20 16.285 Samantha Eyster Canajoharie, NY VF Red Tari   
21 16.288 Lisa Cronk Amsterdam, NY Romi   
22 16.291 Sue Jobst Underhill, VT Headin For Fame   
23 16.3 Hannah Surdis Lakeville, MA Sweet D BBQ   
24 16.348 Morgan Seamans Binghamton, NY Calamity Jane   
25 16.351 Sarah Smith West Topsham, VT Candyman   
26 16.363 Aubrey Smith Binghamton, NY Classy Anna   
27 16.377 Veronica Hansberger Camden, NY Hancocks Blue Diesel   
28 16.385 Alyssa Lobello Pulaski, NY TL Tuff Shine   
29 16.39 Anna Yeoman Cornwall, NY Honky Tonk Tonka   
30 16.391 Martha Gross Wilson, NY Annie Rey Freckles   
31 16.416 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY RF Shez Fast Guy Girl   
32 16.417 Eva Linder Marietta, NY Smart Snappy Chic   
33 16.419 Jaclyn Trapp Marstons Mills, MA Cutters Double Rondo   
34 16.461 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ Midnight Toker   
35 16.505 Taylor Bowman Lockwood, NY Diaman H Lena N Sug   
36 16.537 Terri Foster Goffstown, NH PFF Perks Flitterbug   
37 16.553 Tiffany Brandenburg Unadilla, NY Spotted Lady   
38 16.561 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Secoya   



39 16.688 Jessica Judd Holland, VT DHR Dynamite Doc   
40 16.694 Sohela Dhillon Binghamton, NY Seis Fols Dash   
41 16.717 Avery Diaz New Milford, PA Sparkplug   
42 16.797 Emilie Holloran Cornwall, NY Bill Me Later   
43 16.804 David Stowell Sayre, PA Not Dunn Being Cool   
44 16.87 Teresa Shattuck Oxford, NY Spirit Magic Pride   
45 16.896 Andrew Evans Auburn, NY Prada   
46 16.932 Laurie Schultz Cato, NY Im A Dark CoStar   
47 16.964 Julie Parenti Wallkill, NY Peanut   
48 17.048 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash   
49 17.067 Sherri Pennanen Lockport, NY JK Soul Train   
50 17.112 John Lombardo Auburn, NY Jag   
51 17.13 Rylee Santana Marlboro, NY Kansas   
52 17.177 Rachel Sherman Ballston Spa, NY Dinkys One Shot   
53 17.183 Julie Sullivan Jeffersonvlle, VT Deuce   
54 17.2 Erin Salma Highland, NY Cats Red Candy   
55 17.21 Sarah Rogers Grafton, VT Charlie   
56 17.486 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH Badgers Smart D Chex   
57 17.634 Christine Atwood Whitney Point, NY American Kiddo   
58 17.859 Katie Flood - Gerow Benton, ME SF Diamonds & Dreams   
59 18.452 Amanda Dingman Berkshire, NY Rock On This   
60 18.696 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Docs Rajun Skip Poco   
61 18.911 Sophia Labarge Champlain, NY Over The Moon   
62 19.33 Bonnie Waters Bradford, ME Jessie   
63 19.375 Krista Curpier Cooperstown, NY Clover   
64 21.535 Chelsi Mitchell Highland, NY Lady Sage   
65 22.813 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY Shez Too Fabullous   
66 22.884 Julia Monnett West Milford, NJ Shot In The Dark   
67 24.671 Emily Spicer Memphis, NY Violets Baby Face   
68 777 Debby Hagan Dansville, NY Eye Winner Too   
68 777 Brittany Toner Union Springs, NY Karma Dun Right   
68 777 Viktoria Alonso Smithtown, NY Alive & Fired Up   
68 777 Hannah Cronk Amsterdam, NY Eye Two Rock   
68 777 Gloria Acosta Troy, NY Lizabeths Lil Storm   
68 777 Kailyn Braddock Middleboro, MA Special Mamma Jamma   
68 777 Viktoria Alonso Smithtown, NY Domingo   
68 777 Jesse Feaser Shippensburg, PA Fanci Streaker   
68 777 Brandi Whorrall Sherburne, NY Frostmanslildevil   
68 777 Jody Snyder Cato, NY Red Bob Moon   
68 777 Mandy Hart Jamesville, NY She's A Hot Mess Express   
68 777 Emily Bowen Pittsford, VT Chase   
68 777 Brandi Whorrall Sherburne, NY Town Gossip   
68 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON HR Socks On Fire   
68 777 Jim Heckler Gansevoort, NY Sparky   
68 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money   
68 777 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA CC Fancy Little Cowgirl   
68 777 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Real Slim Shady   
68 777 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Sam Im Famous   
68 777 Stacey Cudzilo Hilton, NY SRS Panama Flash   
68 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY TLS Little Lynx   
68 777 Makayla Haven Richford, NY Chardonnays Moon Jet   
68 777 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Zooming To Kill   



68 777 Katelyn Manley Lothian, MD Miss Dixies Edition   
68 777 Katelyn Manley Lothian, MD Panama Black Reserve   
68 777 Debby Hagan Dansville, NY Draw Sixy   
68 777 Shelley Stephenson Spencerville, ON This Treasures Astar   
68 777 Michelle Bowman Lockwood, NY Roany   
68 777 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Nexs Favorite Day   
68 777 Donald Light Binghamton, NY A Frost Te Bug   
68 777 Kandi Cook Kirkwood, NY Aint Too Tarred   
68 777 William Dingman Berkshire, NY Non Stop Money Chic   
68 777 Carolyn Richens Pittsfield, ME Sheza Streakn Main-ah   
68 777 Dustin Schwamb Bohemia, NY Sucha Ansen Kid   
68 777 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY VSB Eva Career Diva   
68 777 Peyton Flood-hapworth Clinton, ME Bo T Zan Gold   
68 777 Alyssa Czekai Honesdale, PA Miracle Spirit Dance   
68 777 Aubrey Smith Binghamton, NY Dazzling Doris   
68 777 Nicole Dow Derry, NH Star By Badge   
68 777 Madison Garan Lagrangeville, NY TRS Skipn N Dashin   
68 777 Harold Weaver Belfast, NY Shes Got The Touch   
68 777 Carol Rapp East Berne, NY TRS Reverend Zevi   
68 777 Katie Maurer Berne, NY TRS Sling Shot   
68 777 Liz Jennings Broadalbin, NY Fastest Jet N Town   
68 777 Laura Derrick Hudson Falls, NY Hoosier Wicked Redneck   
68 777 Hannah Proulx Raymond, NH Ima Jettin Passem   
68 777 Alyssa Lobello Pulaski, NY Neako   
68 777 Kelley Jones Fombell, PA Jacks Heart Of Gold   
68 777 Sabrina Bowman Lockwood, NY Jesse Bar Tari   
68 777 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick   
68 777 Joyce Heckler Gansevoort, NY Cricket   
68 777 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Turbo   
68 777 Dennis Kingston Desboro, ON Prayer Of Promises   
68 777 Tammy Lindsay Port Crane, NY Indy   
68 777 Mike Marone Phillipston, MA SS Operating With Cash   
68 777 Madison Smith Washingtonvle, NY Frosty Boonsmal   
68 777 Jordyn Leonette Wallkill, NY Valentine   
68 777 Emma Smith Greene, NY Nex Favorite Bully   
68 777 Margaret Kennedy Warner, NH Shawne Fly   
68 777 Dani Hill North Dighton, MA Shortcake   
68 777 Teresa Randall Concord, VT Gata Quixote Maide   
68 777 Ryan Scanlon Endicott, NY Smokin Little Hotrod   
68 777 Ryan Scanlon Endicott, NY Fridays Little Gump   
68 777 Rachelle Foster De Kalb Junction, NY Soulas Tenina   
68 777 Logan Davis Duxbury, VT Amie   
68 777 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Bebe   
68 777 Corey Shelp Montrose, PA Nickles To The Bank   
68 777 Christine Esslinger Kingsley, PA Hawk   
68 777 Adele Bennett New Milford, PA Devils Quarterback   
68 777 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ Gotti Be Early   
68 777 Ryleigh Goodliff Fillmore, NY MC Forks First   

139 888 Doreen Higham Millbrook, NY Moon Dasher   
139 888 Ashley Weiser Grand Island, NY Spot This Detail   
139 888 Alyssa Beres Saddle Brook, NJ Miffs Super Skip   
139 888 Ashleigh Knecht Newark Valley, NY Frenchmans Pirate   



139 888 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC Carolina Fame   
139 888 Cathy Hill Marstons Mills, MA Stetson   
139 888 Cathy Hill Marstons Mills, MA BT Dashers Slaton   
139 888 Rita Silva Provincetown, MA Ayer   
139 888 Marie Russo Highland, NY Three Timing Special   
139 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY Boaz N Groves   
139 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY RM Fishin Floozie   
139 888 Mark Boudreau Coxsackie, NY Shake It For Tina   
139 888 Staci Alesandro Rutherford, NJ Corona   
139 888 Alexandra Ladka Warwick, NY Belle   
139 888 Mckenzie Small York, ME Jess Annie Up   
139 888 Sydney Lanphear Camden, NY Hanks Legal Brat   
139 888 Katelyn Gerow Oakland, ME Jump N On Go   
139 888 Patrick Law Watertown, NY Romeo Melody   
139 888 Mark Boudreau Coxsackie, NY Good Ole Country   
139 888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA JK Agree To Disagree   

 Payback:   $15,979.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Sunday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.987 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki 347
2 14.215 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON Whatever Shes Got 208
3 14.221 Megan Mccauley Tunkhannock, PA Royal Lady Dash 139
4 14.348 Laurie Barrett Bridport, VT Powerful Starlight
5 14.422 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Bully From The Get Go
6 14.425 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ First Smart Diva

***2D***
1 14.489 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA JWS First Toast 297
2 14.494 Roseann McHale Carneys Point, NJ Kitty Ivey 178
3 14.515 Kelly Llewellyn Bloomsburg, PA Mojos Dashn Rancher 119
4 14.548 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA A H Mias Cowboy
5 14.593 Anika Althouse Kingsley, PA Dashin Thru Shawnee
6 14.617 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ The Dirty Ole Dance
7 14.659 Lori Harper Hermitage, PA Sun Frost Red Legacy
8 14.727 Emilie Holloran Cornwall, NY Pistol Annie
9 14.751 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY Bet Tigers Tuff

10 14.781 Beth Penland Stoneboro, PA Pals Little Peanut
11 14.793 Jacqueline Davis West Coxsackie, NY Bar Two Shamrock
12 14.81 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ French N Memories
13 14.813 Jessica Sherman Ballston Spa, NY Zena
14 14.819 Lori Eshelman Union Dale, PA Trippin In Diamonds
15 14.82 Patricia Galway Cleveland, NY Caronas First Star
16 14.855 Rebecca Sleeman Youngsville, PA Do Be Famous
17 14.877 Tammy Hill New Milford, PA Briscos French Gal
18 14.917 Kimberly Harris Kerhonkson, NY Ricocheting Whiskey
19 14.933 Roseann McHale Carneys Point, NJ Shilohs Rockin Stone
20 14.969 Ashley Butler Cheektowaga, NY My Shot @ Vegas
21 14.973 Jody Snyder Cato, NY JP Non Stop Cash
22 14.984 Ashley Patterson Gansevoort, NY Kansas

***3D***
1 15.002 Katie Mcgrain Fairview, PA Maggie Quik Six N The Straw 198
2 15.005 Lizzie Jablonka Poughquag, NY Shes Too Modern 119
3 15.016 Isabel Edwards Fenwick, ON Quick Boy 79
4 15.017 Ashley Havrilla Hamilton, NY Miss Martha On Fire
5 15.101 Mandy Campbell Swanton, VT Firewater Val
6 15.111 Kristina Boyce Lisle, NY AA Australasian Shadow
7 15.132 Jessica Martin Ballston Spa, NY Ima Diva
8 15.221 Saige Lupco Hillsborough, NJ WB Pixie Sticks
9 15.307 Donna Bracken Nanty Glo, PA Holy Dash Wonder

10 15.41 Katie Diaz New Milford, PA Bluebyyou
11 15.413 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Sugars Moonfire
12 15.464 Terri Simzer Lisbon, NY Bubba Dee Hancock
13 15.499 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Lion On The Bar
14 15.513 Becky Lawrence Bridport, VT WH Express Shake
15 15.539 Amber Manzer Horseheads, NY Bold Hunt For Cash
16 15.57 Cindy Miner Whitingham, VT Down Town Streaking
17 15.603 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY Grayson Time



18 15.656 Corey Mcneill Underhill, VT Rocks
19 15.686 Hayley Castine Champlain, NY EGBJ Redneck Earle
20 15.733 Stephanie Jerominek Camden, NY Don't Invite Trouble
21 15.749 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Ms Sugar Cash
22 15.774 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Nitro
23 15.782 Jessy Owen Boston, NY Pepito Red
24 15.783 Judy Lemmond Dallas, PA Style N Fame
25 15.785 Kristine Lewis Liberty, NY Silver
26 15.789 Kathy Mitchell Auburn, NY Flaming Sugar Water
27 15.821 Chris Boyer Tarrytown, GA Frenchmans Dance
28 15.977 Margaret Kennedy Warner, NH Ziva

***4D***
1 16.052 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA Jets Magnolia Shiner 149
2 16.144 Madison Ghysels Sussex, NJ Impulsive Invite 89
3 16.274 Madisyn Malloy Walden, NY Baby Belle 59
4 16.419 Jaclyn Trapp Marstons Mills, MA Cutters Double Rondo
5 16.461 Quinn Labriola Bridgeton, NJ Midnight Toker
6 16.561 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Secoya
7 16.688 Jessica Judd Holland, VT DHR Dynamite Doc
8 16.694 Sohela Dhillon Binghamton, NY Seis Fols Dash
9 16.932 Laurie Schultz Cato, NY Im A Dark CoStar

10 16.964 Julie Parenti Wallkill, NY Peanut
11 17.048 Elizabeth Reshetar Doylestown, PA Levis Quick Dash
12 17.486 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH Badgers Smart D Chex
13 17.634 Christine Atwood Whitney Point, NY American Kiddo
14 777 Stacey Cudzilo Hilton, NY SRS Panama Flash
14 777 Viktoria Alonso Smithtown, NY Alive & Fired Up
14 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money
14 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY TLS Little Lynx
14 777 Brittany Toner Union Springs, NY Karma Dun Right
14 777 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Real Slim Shady
14 777 Brianna Woodmansee Preston Park, PA CC Fancy Little Cowgirl
14 777 Jody Snyder Cato, NY Red Bob Moon
14 777 Carolyn Richens Pittsfield, ME Sheza Streakn Main-ah
14 777 Shelley Stephenson Spencerville, ON This Treasures Astar
14 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON HR Socks On Fire
14 777 Nicole Kurty Binghamton, NY Nexs Favorite Day
14 777 Liz Jennings Broadalbin, NY Fastest Jet N Town
14 777 Hannah Proulx Raymond, NH Ima Jettin Passem
14 777 Tammy Lindsay Port Crane, NY Indy
14 777 Trish Occhiogrosso Blue Point, NY VSB Eva Career Diva
14 777 Roseanne Winter Auburn, NY Turbo
14 777 Brooke Klinger Andover, NJ Gotti Be Early
14 777 Adele Bennett New Milford, PA Devils Quarterback
14 777 Christine Esslinger Kingsley, PA Hawk
14 777 Ashley Rae Smith Westford, VT Bebe
14 777 Rachelle Foster De Kalb Junction, NY Soulas Tenina
14 777 Laura Derrick Hudson Falls, NY Hoosier Wicked Redneck
14 777 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
38 888 Marie Russo Highland, NY Three Timing Special



38 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY Boaz N Groves
38 888 Doreen Higham Millbrook, NY Moon Dasher
38 888 Alyssa Beres Saddle Brook, NJ Miffs Super Skip
38 888 Chetta Russo Highland, NY RM Fishin Floozie
38 888 Morgan Johnson Kane, PA JK Agree To Disagree

Payback:  $1,981.00



2019 NBHA Syracuse Super Show - Sunday Men's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.069 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC One Famous Chance  $133.00
2 14.243 Chris Blane Brantford, ON Heavens Cashindashn   
3 14.258 Mason Penland Stoneboro, PA Speed Tickets Bug Me   

***2D***
1 14.676 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC My Famous Lover  $114.00
2 14.75 Lee Soule I I I Hamilton, NY A Gallant Storm   
3 14.826 Tony Vite Castle Creek, NY Classy Special Dazzle   
4 15.057 Kurt Sears Lothian, MD SH Fames The Game   

***3D***
1 15.126 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Fame Stricken Stella  $  76.00
2 15.135 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive   
3 15.143 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD   
4 15.586 Roger Bracken Nanty Glo, PA High Booties Bug   
5 15.62 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY War Revenue   
6 15.745 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Eddtion   

***4D***
1 16.11 Jimmy Hill New Milford, PA Taka Chance On Kari  $  57.00
2 17.112 John Lombardo Auburn, NY Jag   
3 22.813 Tom Lindsay Port Crane, NY Shez Too Fabullous   
4 777 Mike Marone Phillipston, MA SS Operating With Cash   
5 888 Patrick Law Watertown, NY Romeo Melody   
5 888 Tanner Shelton Stokes, NC Carolina Fame   

 Payback:   $380.00
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